
CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL 

No. 

CATALOG 
Section "T" 

Iniun ~Utitt4 & ~t9nal Q!n •. 
~Utta!iuult f Ja. 

July, 1941 



CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL 

SECTION 

T 

Before plaoing ordera for C.T.C. equipment, it ia important that the 
fnllolVing information and instruotions be read:-

This oatalo~e oontains ordering referenoes for detailed parts used in 
Union Centralized Traffio Control and Direot Wire (C.T.C.Type) system'_ 

The large number of slightly difterent oomplete assemblieR whioh are 
made from a relatively few sub-assemblies makes 'it advisable, in general, to li::t 
sub~assemblies and inadvisable to attempt to list the oomplete assemblies. 

Orders oan be fUled with the groatest assuranoe of satisfaotion end th!~ 

minbnun amount of oorrespandenoe if they are written in aocordanoe with the 
following instruotions. 

(a) Orders for oomplete assemblies for peplaoeme~ts should state th6 
nomenclature of the assembly being replaoed and the installation on whioh it is 
to be used (See ordering instruotions at top of plate lists). 

(b) Orders tor complete assemblies not for replaoement should describe 
the make up of the oomplete a~sembly in ter.ms of sub-assemblies or their oomponent 
p&rts. (See ordering instruotions at top of ,plate lilts). 

This oatalog is of a temporary nature and is intended to ~r j ': :" L'';i,ou.ib.te 
needs or until suoh time as designs are sufficiently stab:tU r.,; f'; tv justify pri=ting 
for insertion in our offioial Loose Leaf Catalor. Covers. 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 
SV': IS S VALE , PA. 

Prin~ed in 
U.S.A. 



UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

SECTION 

"T" 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL EQUIPMENT 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 
Plate 

CONTROL MACHINE (REAR VIEW) .............................................. T-15-20 

LAMP RECEPTACLES, LAMPS AND NAME PLATES .................................. T-20 

SWITCH AND SIGNAL LEVERS AND PUSH BUTTON CIRCUIT CONTROLLERS ............. T-2l 

4 AND 6 WAY OFFICE STORAGE UNITS .......................•................. T-27 

OFFICE CODING AND LINE, AND FIELD AND LINE, AND STORAGE UNITS ............ T-32 

OFFICE CONTROL, AND FIELD STATION CONTROL UNITS .. ; ....................... T-35 

STYLE "L" RELAYS FOR OFFICE, LINE AND CODING, FIELD CODING AND 
LINE UNITS .. . .......................................................... T-54 

CONTACT SPRING ASSEMBLIES FOR STYLE "L" RELAyS ...................... . .... T-55 

CONTACT SPRING ASSEMBLIES FOR CIRCUIT CONTROLLERS ........................ T-56 

TERMI NAL BOARDS, PLUG CONNECTORS AND RECTIFIERS FOR OFFICE AND 
FIELD STATION CONTROL UNITS . ................. . ......................... T-60 

SWITCHBOARDS, RESISTORS, SWITCHES , ETC . . ... . ............................. T-62 

TERMINAL BOARDS, CONDENSERS , RESISTORS , ETC ......... . .................... T-65 

TUNED ALTERNATOR ...•........... .. . . . . ... . . . .................... ' .......... T-66 

TRAIN GRAPH ... . ................ . ... . ........................ ; ............ T-67 

TRAIN GRAPH .............................................................. T-68 

TRAIN GRAPH .......... . .... . .............................................. T-68A 

DRIVING MECHANISM ............. . ... . ..... . .... . .............•............. T-69 

DRIVING MEC HAN ISM ..................................... . ..... .. ........... T-69A 

DRIVING MECHANISM.................................... . . . . .. .............. T -6 9B 

TRAIN GRAPH DETAILS ...................................................... T- 7l 

CYCLE RECORDER, TOOLS AND SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANCE . . . . .. . ................ T-75 

OFFICE AND FIELD TEST SET ....... ' . . ......................... . ............. T-77 

CONDENSER CASE ................ . ..... . ..... . ............. . ................ T-80 

STYLE "P-3" POLAR RELAY ................................. ~ . . .......... . ... T-83 

STYLE "P-4" BIASED POLAR RELAy ............... . ........................... T-84 

BELLS ... ' ... . ..................... . ....................................... T-85 

6-6 - 40 



PLATE T-I5"20 U"NION . SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 
2 

CONTROL MACHINE - REAR VIEW 

B 
CONTROL MACHINE-REAR VIEW 



Piece 

PlateT-15-20 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

CONTROL MACHINE 

REAR VIEW 

ORDER BY PLA'l'E, PIECE, REFERENCE AND ABBREVIATED DESCRIPTION GIVE'H IR 
HEAVY FACE TYPE STATING INSTALLATION FOR WHICH REQUIRED. 

It.f . . Deacrlpdon 

A COITROL MACHD. (Single Cabinet Type) 

B CONTROL lIACHIIB (Multiple Unit Cabinet Type) 

2 OFFICE CODDlG UNIT (When ordering reter to Plate T-~) 

21. OFFICE LIIE UNIT (When orci.ring reter to Plate 1'-32) 

2b OFFICB LID CODDG UlfIT (when ordering reter to Plate T;..35) 

3SIBGLI SrROD BELL, ~ D.S.-4 S~d&.rd Tone (25 omns re111-
tanoe tor 12 Volt D.C. Operation) (with tour-- Sorews Ret.4,tor 
detaill lee Plate '1'-85) 

31. SIBGLE STROn BELL, TYPS D.s.-4-2. Sott Tone (25 ohms rea11-
tanoe tor 12 Volt D.C~OperatiDn) (with tour Sorews Ret.4,tor 
detai la aee Pla. te '1'-85) 

3b SIKGLI STROIB BBLL. TYPB D.S.-4 Standard Tone (25 Ohml resil­
tanoe tor 16 Volt D.C.Operation) ·(With tour .Sorews Ret.4,tor 
details lee Plate '1'-85) ' .. 

30 VIBRATIlfG BILL, TYPS D.V.-4, 4" Gong (24 Volt n.c.) (witl\l 
tour Sorewl Ret.4,tor detaila aee Plate '1'-85) 

3d 1'-3 POLAR RELAY (Not ahown). uaed with Vibrating Bell '(30). 
tor details aee Plate '1'-83 

4 MACHINE scREw, NO.8-36 x 114" Rd.Hd.S.(N.P.) tor attaohing 
Be 11 to Case. 

5 JllILTIPLE UNIT TERMINAL BOARD (When ordering reter to Plate 
p.;7310) 

6 O'FIOI 8TORAGB UNIT (When ordering reter to Plate '1'-27) 

' 7 ruIX ORAPH (For detail. reter to pl&te,. r-67. '1'-69 a. '·71.) 
e CONNECTING FRAMI 

9 PLUG . CONlECTOR tor ottioe l~e ooding unit (When ordering 
reter to Plate T~60) , 

Drawtn& 
Reference 



. UNION SWITCH 8c SIGNAL CO. 

0' t::!) O@ ~ . I q 

12 13 
11 14 

47 41 

36 37 35 

v 39 

il 

38 U 
! I 
IJ 

17 18 

48 21 

19 

rn 
20 

21 
olJ 

22 

W W W 

7-3S 

23 24 25 26 

28 29 30 31 32 

LAMP RECEPTACLES, NAME , PLATES,ETC. 
(CABINET FRONT PLATE DETAILS) 

27 

33 



Piece 

Plate T-20 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFI C CONTROL SYS'rEM 

DETAIL PAR'lS OF CONTROL MACHINE 

MOUNTBD ON FRONT PLATI 

LAMP RECEptACLES, LAlIPS, TOGGLE SWI TCBBS, If(J)(BER PIA TES • 
JACKS. AND PLUGS. 

ORDER BY PLATE, PIECE, REFERENCE AND APBREVIATED DESCRIFTION 
GIVEN IN HEAVY FACE TYPE STATING INSTALLATION FOR WHICH REQUIRED. 

Ref. Description 
Drawina 

Reference 
1------ ---- - - -----.------- .-- ... ------------ .-.- - ----------------1 
1~9 

15laB30 

1~9 

156117 

152720 

174235 

1~1 

154847 

156916 

150745 

150746 

15fY747 

155416 

159153 

156907 
1206e2 

120681 

128842 

2 LAMP RECEPT1CU: C(lI:PLED (without Lamp or lMap cap).......... 12522-14 

3 L4KP BOLDER OILY tor R.t.2................................... 12522-15 

4· BUSBI:lO OIlLY tor Ret.2..... •.•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8350-763 

5 JUT OILY tor R.t.2 ••••••••••• ~............................... 7828-285 

6 WASHER (ilLY tor R.t.2......................................... 7828-275 

7 IlAcBID SeRIW .0.3-56 x 5/8- ril.Hd..S. (w.p.) tor Ret.2 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

130 

IMSULATIOW BLOCI OILY tor R.t.2 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

I1SUlATIOW BUSBIlIO OllLYtor R.t.2 •••••••••••••••••••••• ~ ••••• 

CO.TACT SPaIlG OBLY tor Ret.2 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

BUSHIIO for R.t.2 (U.ed on traok mod..1) - ... ----- .... -----
SWITCHBOARD LAIlP (Speoify Voltage) I 

I 
RID LAXP" CAP ........................... · ••••••••••••••••••••••• t 
GRID LAIlP CA.P ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• j 
1IJIlr.I LAIIP CAP ••••••••••••••••••••••••• ' •••••••••••••.••••••••• 

i 
AMBER LAMP CAP ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~ ••• 

14 PILO'!' PHon PLUG #214. tor Ammeter Jaok 

f!75O-2503 

B-10266-1 

8385-2185 

8350-775 

12522-11 

12522-11 

12522-11 

12522-11 

15 AIIIlI'BR JACK COKPloIH, with BUlh1n~. Washer and InI.Walher... 12619-6 

16 DtJIIKT rILLE tor 8wltoh or S11Da1 !AftI' 

17 DUMMY rILLIR tor Laap 

18 DUD'! rlLLlR tor !'\aM Button 

19 

20 

20. 

20b 

SPOT LIGHT SOCKIT without Lamp Ret.21 and Lamp cap ••••••••••• i 
GRBZI LAMP CAP ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~ 

i 
RID I..AJ(P CAP •••••••••••.•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• J , 

I 
AMBRR LAMP CAP •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• . •••••• ~ 

5-32 

12522-17 

12522-4 

12522-4 

12522-4 



Plate T-20 (OOllt Id.) 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

, _____ p_IE_c_E __ ~ 1 REF. I . DESCRIPT_I_O_N ___________________________ 1 ____ D_W_G __ o_R_E_F_o __ 
1 

120226 21 CANDELABRA SCRII BASI LAMP, G-6 tor R.f.19 •••••• • ••••••••••••• B-t2409-11 

22 

155006 23 

155007 24 

158412 25 

158413 26 

161080 27 

160051 2S 

160052 29 

160053 30 

171919 31 

17804D 32 

170030 33 

26CJ77 34 

29714 35 

1591S1 36 

939 37 

159180 38 

163630 ,sa 

192643 38b 

159182 '9 

163631 391-

·l40796 40 

l40779 41 

14DT78 J.a2 

22621 ~ 

74798 ~ 

1515 45 

159152 46 

TOGGLE SWITCH CO)(PLBrI. with Nut. for atta.ch~ to Cas. 

SIGHAL LEVER lAKE PLAT! (Orders .hould .peol~7 lever numb.r 
requir •• ) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8225-,,1 

SWITCH LEVER NAn PLA'l'B (Ord.rs should speoity lever numb .• r 
requir.d) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8225-331 

SIGNAL LIVER lAME PLATI (Not Numb.r.d) •••••••••••••••••••••••• 8225-33S 

SWITCH LIVER NAME PLATE (Not .umber.d) •••••••••••••••••••••••• 8225-338 

SIGNAL LEVER NAME PLAt! (Ord.rl should lpeoity 1.ver nuab.r 
requ1red) •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• w •••••••••••••••••••••• 8225-347 

SWITCH LEVER RAM! PLATE (Or.ders ahould epeoity l.ver lUmber 
requ1r.d) ••••••••• ~ ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8225~341 

LOCK LEVER NAMI PLATE (Orders should speoify lever Number re-
quired) • ••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • .• • • • • • • • • 8225-~41 

SIGNAL LEVER KAME PLATE (Orders should speoify 1.ver Number 
:required) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8225-341 

TRAFFIC LEVER HAME PLATE (Ordere ehould apeoify lever Number 
required) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8225-391 

tRAFFIC LEVER NAME PLATE (Orders ehould speoify 1.Ter .umb.r 
required) •• It • • • • • ~ •• • • •• • • ............................... ' . • • • • • 8225-391 

TRAFFIC LIVER NAME PLATE (Orders ehould epeoity lever .uaber 
r.quir.d) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8225-,sS 

BEI.IUT ONLY tor Ret.1? •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• Sl09-186 

HIX.IUT ONlY tor Ref.1S ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8109-207 

PLAT! ONLY for R.f.16 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 12538-~ 

/WASHER OILY tor Ret .17. •.•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 7828-7 

~TUD OULY for R.t. 17 (x.P.).................................. 10953~8 

iSTU!) OlfLY tor Ret'. 17 (H.ad painted 011ft Gre.n).............. 109:53-la8 

S'ltJI) OlfLY tor Ret. 17 (H.ad painted RubRr F1n1ah) •••• ~ • • • • • • • 10933..qa 

S'l'OD OllLY ~or R.t •• 16 and 18 ( •• P.).......................... 8190-375 

STUD ONLY tor Rete. 16 and lS {Head painted 011ft Green)...... 8190-375 

BRACKft tor Ret. 15.................... •.• • • • •• • • •.• • •• • •• • • • • • • 11B95~ 

CO.!lCT SPRING tor Ret. 15 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 838~059 

COIBC! SPRIIG ter Ret. 15 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• a,e5-205B 

BUSHIIG tor Ret. 15· •• • ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8095-199 

LOCK WASHIR ter Ret~ 15·.............................. •.• • • • • • • aqs6-155 

B!X. BUT tor Ret. 15 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8109-23 

BUSHING tor R.t. 15 ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8095-672 

7-35 



780 
Plate T-20 (conttd.) 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

PIECE REF. DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 
--- - ------------------------I----~ 

6r!612. 47 USHER tor Ret. 15 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 7828-287 

42858 4B IllS. lIASHBR tor Ret. 15 ••••••••••••••••••••••••• ". • •• • • • ••••• •• 8078-191 

49 MACHIn SCREW. NO. 6-40 x l~" Rd. Rd. Br. (N .P.) 

49& MACHINE SCREW, NO. 6-40 x 1/4" Rd. Hd. Br. (Head painted 
Olive Green) 

7-35 



II 

12 

moo WW 
A 

21 

22 

20 

23 

D 

1\4 
14 ~ 

C -
26 

6 

17 

@ 
1" 

r-T""I i ----ri-.,..-,! I 

~ 

30 T 
11 

FOR NUMBER PLATES, 
LAMPS AND TOOLS 
REFER TO PLATES 
T- 20 AND T-75 

23 

I 

j, ~1 
5 

01 

B U 3 

28 

35 

F 

SWITCH AND SIG. CIR. CONTRS. AND PUSH BUTTONS 



PIECE 

PLATE T-21 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 
CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

SWITCH LEVER, SIGNAL LEVER, AND PUSH BUTTON 
CIRCUIT CONTROLLERS 

If ordering complete levers for replacement state installatiun, 
nomenclature and exact location on cabinet front plate. 

If ordering complete levers, not for replacement, state nomenclature 
and contact combination required for each stack assembly. 

These levers and push buttons are designed for mounting on 1/16" ± 
1/64" panel. If mounting for thicker panel is desired, orders should 
specify panel thickness. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. REF. I 
I-----I---------------------~-------------I------I 

171774 

171721 

181321 

166478 

171451 

166905 

410508 

29351 

160226 

20686 

154474 

154473 

l70982 

156117 

166480 

A LEVER CIRCUIT CONTROLLER,2 or 3 POSITION (Maximum contact 
capacity - 2 contact assemblies ·per Plate -T-56) 

B LEVER CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, 2 or 3 POSITION (Maximum contact 
capacity - 6 contact assemblies per Plate T-56) 

C LEVER CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, 2 or 3 POSITION (Maximum contact 
capacity - 7 contact assemblies per Plate T-56) 

D PUSH BUTTON CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, 2 POSITION (Maximum contact 
capacity - one contact assembly per Plate T-56) 

E PUSH BUTTON CIRCUIT CONTROLLER (SPRING RETURN) (Maximum con­
tact capacity - one contact assembly per Plate T-56) 

F 

2 

3 

LEVER CIRCUIT CONTROLLER, 2 or 3 POSITION (Maximum contact 
capacity - 4 contact assemblies per Plate T-56) 

BRACKET COMPLETE with Spring, Stud, Support and Rivets, for 

BRACKET COMPLETE with Spring, Support and Stud for Refs.B & 

A. 

C. 

4 CONTACT ARM COMPLETE (R.H. ) with Springs , Stud and Eyelets .... 

4a CONTACT ARM COMPLETE (L.H.) with Springs, Stud and Eyelets .... 

10914-323 

10914-322 

8750-2412 

8750-2412 

5 

6 

SUPPORT....... ... . .... ....................................... . 8750-2477 

STUD with Nut and Washer. .................... . .. .. ............. 8114-752 

6a WASHER for Stud Ref .6 

6b NUT for Stud Ref. 6 ............. ' .' . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109 -204 

7 OPERATING ARM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8750-2328 

8 WASHER .... ... .. .. .... .. .... ........................ .. . . ....... 7828-108 

9 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 5/16" Rd.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

10 . BUSHING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8350-760 

11 HANDLE for Refs.A, B, C and F ................................ . 8311-86 

12 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/2" Fil.Hd..Br. (N.P.) 

13 SUPPORT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8750-2476 

14 
I 

WASHER for Refs .A, B, C and. F.... .. .... . .... ..... .. .. .... .. .... 7828-285 

15 MACHINE SCREW , NO.6-40 x 3/8" Fil.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

16 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6- 40 x 1/4" Rd.Hd.Br. (N.P.) for attaching 
Number Plate to Bracket 

17 CONTACT ARM COMPLETE.......................................... 8750-2411 

2-15-3 9 



r 

PLATE T-21 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & 'SIGNAL CO. 
PIECE I REF. 

-----1 
DESCRIPTION I 

1-----------1 
DWG . REF, 

171452 

169267 

171484 

171421 

154937 

154934 

171261 

169266 

171121 

103286 

103287 

103284 

103285 

177285 

100510 

100513 

106150 

106149 

17 1 '775 

100508 

100507 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

SUPPORT ..•.••.••.•••..••• •• .•••••••......••••....•...•....••.• 

BRACKET ..•••••.••••••..••........ .. ..• . .•. • •• •• ....•.• • ••...•. 

SPRING •..•••••••••.•••••.•..••••.•.•.•••.•.•.•...•.....•...•.• 

OPERATING ROD COMPLETE .••••••••.•••..•....•.•.••....•......... 

KNOB •..•...••.••••.•..••••••.••...•..•..••.•••.. . .. . ••..•... • . 

SPRING •.•.•.•••.•••••...•.•.•...•.••....• ..•.•.•..•• • .•••.... . . 

24 MACHINE SCREW, NO. 6-40 X 7/16" FiL Hd. S. ("N. P. ) 

25 COTTER PIN, 1/16" x 1/2" Steel (Cad.PL) 

8750-2478 

10914-313 

8735-742 

8095-690 

8235-143 

8124-229 

26 WASHER. . •• • . • • . • • • • . • • . • • . • • • • • • • . • • • . • . • . • . . • • • •. • . • • • . . • . • •. 7828-285 

27 BRACKET. • . . • • . . • • . • • • • . . . . . . . . • • . • . . . . . • • . . . . . . • • . • . • . • • • • • • . • 10914-313 

28 SPRING..... •.•.••••...• • •••.•••.•••••••••••..••..••.•••••••.••. 8124-218 

29 LEVER TAG (RED) "z" dimension 1 - 1/2" .•••••••••• .••.••• .•••. •. . 8988-160 

29a LEVER 'fAG (WHITE) "z" dimension 1-1/2"........................ 8988-160 

29b PUSH BUTTON BLOCKING TAG (RED) "z" dimension 1-5/16" .••...••.. 8988-160 

29 c PUSH BUTTON BLOCKING TAG (WHITE) "z" dimension 1-5/16" • • •••••• 8988-160 

30 PUSH BUTTON BLOCKING TAG (RED).............. ................ .. 8078-1532 

31 OPERATING ARM COMPLETE •..••• . .. •.••...••.••..•...••••.....••.. 12538 -164 

32 BRACKET COMPLETE...... .......... . ........................... . . 10914-786 

32a BRACKET COMPLETE (With stop Stud for operating Crun from C to 
R position only)...... ........... ..... .... ........ ...... .. .... 10914-786 

32b BRACKET COMPLETE (With Stop Stud for operating Cam from C to 
L position only)...... . ....... ... ......... ............... ..... 10914-786 

33 SHAFT. • . .•• •• • • • • •• • • • • • . • . • . • • . . • . . . . • • • . • . . • . . • . . . . • • .. . • • • . 12501-71 

34 BRACKET •.••. • '. . • • • • • •• • • . . . . . • • . • • • . • . . . . • • . • • . • . • • • • • . • • • . . .• 8750-2781 

35 OPERATING LEVER COMPLETE........ . • . • . . . • . • • . . . . . . . . • . • • . . • . . . . 8750 -278'0 

2 -15-39 



, " 

ClrF"ICE STORAGE RACK 
12 STATION BASIS· 

TIME CODE 

5 
Of"FICE STORAGE UNIT 

81 STATION 'BASIS 
CRCUIT CODE 

e 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

2 

3---

. STORAGE UNIT 
3~STATION BASIS 

TIME CODE 

INTERCHANGABLE OFFICE STORAGE UNIT 
81 STATION BASIS 
CIRCU',. C~t>1i 



Piece 

44618 

I 

Plate T-t:!.7 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZBD TkAFFIC CONTROL SYSTE).! 

OF'F'ICE STORAGE tmITS 

For detail. and complete Relays refer to Plate T-54. 

ORDn BY PLATE. AND DESCRIPTlmi GIVEN IN HEAVY FACE TYPE STATING 
INSTALLATION FOR WHICH REQUIRED. 

Ref. 

2 

2a 

2b 

20 

24 

, 
4 

4a 

4b 

40 

4d 

5 

51-

5b 

50 

6 

- ------•.. ----
Description 

- ---- .- . 

WHEN ORDERING COUPLETE REI;. YS FOR REPLACEMEIlT. GIVE REaY 
NOMENCLATURE AS WELL AS IISTALLATION FOR WHICH RBQUIRBD. 

DOOR FRAIm 

GLASS SHIBLD 

lI'ILT GASOT 

IlACHDfE SCRIW. 10.10-30 X 5/8" Flat Bd.S.(H.P.) tor attaohin,; 
door Ret.2 to ea.e (Cornera) 

MACHINE SCRIW, NO.10-30 x 1" Flat Bd.S.(Il.P.) 
door Ret.2 to Ca.e (Center) 

tor a ttaohing 

SUPPORT tor Relay. 

MACHIn SCRAW, NO.l0-30 x 1/16" Fil.ad.S.(N.P.) with Waaher 
Ret.~ tor attaohing Relays to Support. 

WASBBR ORLY, tor Reta.4 and 4d •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

10.10 SBAKEPROOF LOCK WASUR., tor Ret.4d 

10-30 BU.IU! 8. (II .P.) 

MACHIBB SCRIW, NO.10-30 x 5/8" Fi1.Hd.S.(B.P.) with Waaher 
Re t'.4a, Look Washer Ret .4b and Hex .Nut Ret' .40 for attaching 
Support Ret'.3 to Angle Iron. 

SUPPOR!ING STRIP 

MACHDfI SCRIW, RO.8-36 X 1/2" Flat Rd.S. eX.p.) tor a ttaohing 
Support1Dc Strip to ca •• 

MACHII. ICRBw, RO.8-36 z 1/2" Pi1.Rd.I.(H.,.) with waaher 
l.t.5o tor attaohins Bake 11 te Support. to luppor1:lzLc Strip 

~BIR OILY, tor Ret.5b ••••••••••• ~ ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

TlRMDAL RACK FOR DTERCHAlGlBLI OFFICE STORAGE UNIT 

10Tla-Speoity whether part, are tor 4-"y or 6-..y ea.e when 
orderiDg. 

Dr.wlnt 
Reference 

1828-184 

7828-5 



PLATE T-32 
9-----

7 

8 A 
4 

9 



UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

8 

" 

F 

I 

2 

13 

PLATE T-32 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL 
DETAILS 

CODING I LINE AND STORAGE UNITS 



Piece 

Plate 'l'';32 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CON'l'ROLSYSTEM 

For details and oomplete relay. reter to Plate '1'-54. 

C mOUlT CODE SYS'l'BM 

ORDER BY· PUB AID DESCRIPTIOif &l'fZJf . II DlVY PACE ffPE, ' S!.tttDJG 
IISv.LLATIOIf F~ walCH lmQtrmim. 

R.ef. REWARKS 

A OnICI CODD'G UlfI! ~ ........ _ ............... _ ............. _ ~. ..... 71 nat10n 
. Baal. 

B OrrICI CODINa Ulrl! .. .. • • .. .. • • • .. • • • .. .. .. • • .. • .. _ • • _ • .... • .. • • 81 ltation 

C . FIELD CODIIG UNI! _ .. .. • .. • •• • • _ _ .. _ .. • _ ..... • • • 

C;OOtNG 
rIB\.D UBI! _ •• .• :- -.. , . - .. - ... 

orrICK ,l,m UlI! ... _ 

Fll!LD un UN I!. • _ • .. .. 
• 1- - ... _. - .. - •••• - - • - - .... - . • 

G FIELD STQRAGI UBI!.. • • .. • _ • • • .. .. .. ... .. .. ... - - ... ,. .. .. .. • 1 •• 

R F'IBLD STORAGE lJlIn -.... _ .. _ .......... _ ............. _ ••••.. - .. - - .•• 

REP. DBSCRIPTIOW 
WHEN ORDERING COMPLETE RELAYS FOR aEPLACBIIEB'l' GIVE OUT 
NOMENCLATURE AS ' 'WELL AS THE INSTALLATIOll. 

2 DOOR F1WI.E 

2a GLASS SHIELD, for Door Frame 

2b FELT GASKET ONLY, ' tor Ret.2 

20 nOBle SCREW 10.10-30 x 5/8" Flat Hd •. S. (I.,,) tor .. ttaoh1q 
Door R~t.2 to 0 .... (Oorner.) 

24 KAOHINa 80RIW NO.10·,0 z 1" Plat Bd, •• (N.,.) tor .. ttaoh1DI 
. Door Ret.2 to Oa.e (Center) 

3 . TERMINAL BOARD (NOT SHOWN)COM~'1'E, with Terminal Posts , Nuts, 
Washe'rs, Look Washers, ConneotoI:'s and llarking Strips (For de­
tails reter to Plate '1'-65) 

4 SUPPORT FOR RELAYS (Whe!1 ordering state rows, numbering from 
top ~own) 

5-32 

8alla 

17 Stat10n 
Baal. 

81 Station 
8asl. 

81 Station 
Baal. 

81 Station 
Bad. 

2:l Station 
Ba8i1 

81 Station 
Basis 



(oont'd.) 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

PIECE REF. DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

---,----- -' -5- MAcHmE-scRDf NO.IO-30 x 7/16" Fn.Rd.S. (N.P.) with Washer, 
Ret.4a ot Plate T-27. tor attaohing Rela11 to Support. 

5& MACHINB SCREW NO.IO-30 x 5/8" Fil.Ud.S.(N.P.) with Washer Ret. 
4&, Look Washer Ret.4b and Hex.Nut Ret.4c of Plate T-27 for 
attaching Support Ref.4 to Angle Iron. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

14' 

MACHINE SCREW NO.IO-30 x 5/8" Fil.lJd.S.(N.P.) with Washer Ret. 
4a ot Plate T-27 tor attaching RectH·ier to Support Ret.4 

CONDENSER AND RESISTOR COMPLETE, (For details refer to Plate 
T-65) 

RECTIFIER UNIT COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-65) 

CONDENSER CASB (For details refer to Plate T-80) 

FUSE AND BLOCK COMPLETE (For detaih refer to Plate T-65) 

RUBBER BUTTON 

IRESISTANCE UNIT COMPLETE (Not Ihown) 
I 
ITHERMAL RELAY (For details reter to Plate E-5220) 

THERMAL RELAY (Not Shown) (Later design not covered by Plate 
:8-5220) 

MACHINE SCREW NO.IO-30 x 3/4" Fi1.Hd.S.(N.P.) with No.lO 
Plain S.Look Wa.her (1/8" x 3/64")(cad'.P1.) with Wa.her Ret. 
4a of Plate T-27 and Nut Ref.l4b of this Plate for attaching 
Thermal Rela1 to Support. 

u,.. MACHINE SCREW NO.14-24 x 7/8" Fil.Bd.S.(N.P.) with 1/4" Plain 
S.Lock Wa.her (1/8" x 1/16")(C&d.Pl.) with two Nut. Ref.L4c 
and Wa.her Ref.l4d tor attaohing Thermal Relay to Support. 

l4b NUT tor Ref.14 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8265-126 

140 XU!- tor Rer.l4a ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8109-218 

144 WASHER tor Rer.l4a •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 7628.1~ 

7-35 



PLATE T-35 . UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO: 

or'lc£ CONTROL UNIT 

12 STATION BASIS 

B 
FIELD STATION CONTROL UNIT 

12 STATION BASIS 

2 



UNION SWITCH Be. SIGNAL CO. 

2 8: 

Of"FICE LINE COOING UNIT 
35 STATION BASIS 

o 
FIELD LlI'E CODING STORAGE UNIT 

35 STATION BASIS 

FELD STORAGE UNIT 
35 STATION BASIS 



PLATE T-35 

2 

5 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

4 

F 
OFFICE LINE CODlNG UNIT 

35 STATION BIASED POLAR LINE ClRCU!T 

G 
FIELD LINE CODING STORAGE UNIT 

35 STATION BIASED POLAR LINE CIRCUIT 

2 

22 

23 ' 

FIELD STORAGE UNIT 
35 STATiON BIASED POL AR LINE Clr-{CU\T 



PIECE 

I 
! 

PIECE 

REF. 

A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

H 

REF. 

PLATE T-3 5 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

For details and complete Relays r e fer to Plate T-54. 

TIME CODE SYSTEM 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

DESCRIPTION 

1-- - - - ------------------ -- - -------
OFFICE CONTROL UNIT .......... ' ...................... ... ...... . . 

FIELD STATION CONTROL UNIT ............... . ................... . 

OFFICE LINE CODING UNIT . ... ............. . ... . ..... .. . .. ...... . 

FIELD LINE CODING STORAGE UNIT ..... . ............... . .. . ... . .. . 

FIELD STORAGE UNIT ...... .. ...................... .... . . ..... .. . 

OFFICE LINE CODING UNIT .... . .............. . .... . . . . .......... . 

FIELD LINE CODING STORAGE UNIT ......•... . ......... . ...... . .... 

FIELD STORAGE UNIT ................ .... ...... .. ... . ... . . . . . . , .. 

DESCRIPTION 
WHEN ORDERING COMPLETE RELAYS FOR REPLACEMENT GIVE RELAY 
NOMENCLATURE AS WELL AS THE INSTALLATION. 

2 CASE COMPLETE, with Term1nal Board, Cover, Glass Door and 
Rubber Buttons 

2a CASE COMPLETE, with Terminal Board, Cover, and Gl ass Door 
(Without Rubber Buttons) 

3 DOOR FRAME 

3a GLASS SHIELD, for Door 

3c MACHINE SCREW NO . IO-30 x 5/8" Flat Hd.S. (N.P.) for attaching 
Door Ref.3 to Case (Corners) 

3d MACHINE SCREW NO . IO-30 x 1 " Flat Hd.S. (N.P.) for att a ching 
Door Re f .3 to Case (Cent er) 

4 TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE wi th Sockets, Nut s, Washers and Lock 
Washers (For details see Pla te T-60) 

5 BAKELITE SUPPORT for Re l ays 

6 MACHINE SCREW NO.IO- 30 x 7/16 " Fl l.Hd.S. (N . P.) with Washer 
Ref.6b for attaching Re l ays to Support Ref.5 (No t shown ) 

6a MACHINE SCREW NO. IO-30 x 5/ 8" Fi.l. Hd.S. (N.P.) with Wa sher 
rle f . 6b for at t aching Rectifier to Suppor t Ref.5 

8- 38 

-- - - ._----

I REMARKS 
- -

12 Station 
Basis 

12 Sta t i on 
Basis 

35 Station 
Basis 

35 Station 
Basis 

35 Station 
Basis 

35 Sta tion 
Biased Pol. 
Line Cir. 

35 Station 
Biased Pol. 
Line Cir. 

35 Sta t ion 
Biased Pol . 
Li ne Cir. 

DWG.RE.fi'. 



PIECE 

44618 

175203 

186614 

179928 

101985 

32498 

180502 

PLATE T-35 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

REF. DESCRIPTION DWG . REF. 

6b WASHER ONLY, for Refs.6 and 6a ................................ 7828-184 

6c MACHINE SCREW, NO.10-30 x 5/8 11 Fil.Hd.S. (N.P.) with Washer 
Ref.6b of this Plate and Lock Washer Ref.4b and Hex.Nut Ref.4c 
of Plate T-27 for attaching Support Ref.5 to Angle Iron 

7 TYPE RS-18 RECTIFIER (For detai~s see Plate T-60) 

8 SPARK ARRESTER UNIT, COMPLETE (For details see Plate T-60) 

9 RUBBER BUTTON 

10 PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE, for Field Control Unit (For details 
see Plate T-60) 

lOa PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE, for Office Control Unit (For details 
see Plate T-60) 

11 THERMAL RELAY (Contact normally closed) ....................... B-12660-18 

lla THERMAL RELAY (Contact normally open) ......................... B-12660-18 

12 RESISTOR COMPLETE (Not shown) (For details see Plate T-60). 

13 MACHINE SCREW, NO.10-30 x 3/8 11 Rd.Hd.S. (N.P.) for attaching 
Resistor Ref.12 to Case (Not shown) 

14 CONDENSER ANn RESISTOR COMPLETE (For details see Ref.S, Plate 
T-60) 

15 MACHINE SCREW, NO.10-30 x 1/2 11 Fil.Hd.S .. (N.P.) with No.10 
Lock Washer (Internal Teeth) and No.10 Hex.Nut (N.P.) for 
attaching Ref.16 to Case 

16 BRACKET (used when two Condensers and Resistors are used) .•... 10914-475 

17 RESISTOR, 500-ohms (Soldered directly to coil connector term­
inals of G relay in Field L-C-S unit and GP relay in Office 
L-C unit) 

18 BRACKET (Used when One Condenser and Resistor is used) ........ 10914-857 

19 MACHINE SCREW, NO.8-36 x 3/4 11 Flat Hd.S. (Tin Pl.) with Nut 
Ref.19a, for attaching Ref.18 to Case 

19a NUT for Ref .19. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-223 

20 WING NUT (Not shown).......................................... 8331-78 

21 TAP BOLT, 1/2 11 x 3/4 11 Hex.Hd.S. (Not shown) 

22 TYPE RS-7 RECTIFIER (For details see Plate T-60) 

23 RESISTANCE UNIT COMPLETE (For details see Ref.43, Plate T-60) 

8-38 



PLATE T-54 

7-30-~S" 

8~38 

2- 15-3'1 

20 

2 

2 

c @ 
25 

STYLE "L" RELAYS 

26 

r 6 

-0---------
- - - --

22 

18 

J 



779 

Piece. 

174993 

156057 

156056 

152761 

163000 

163001 

152762 

161796 

152757 

155364 

185954 

156361 

Plate T-54 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZBD TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSfBM 

DBTAIL PARTS 

STYLE ilL" RELAYS FOR C.T.C. SYSTEM: 

When ordering replaoement relays, give relay nomenolature and the 
installation for whioh required. When ordering relays not for re­
plaoement state oontaot and battery requirements. Also state 
nomenolature required tor stamping on ArmB.ture. In stating oontaQt 
requirements speoify in te~s of assemblies shown on Plate T-55. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only BXCBPT AS NOTED ABOVE. 

Ref. Description 

A 3-WAY STYLE "L-l" RELAY 

B 4-1fAY STYLI "L-l " RELA. Y 

C 5-WAY STYLI "L-l" RILlY 

D 6-WAY STYLE "L-l" R.BL&.Y 

B 3 -WA Y STYLE "L"-2" RBLA. Y (Time Code Line Relay) 

F 3-WAY STn..E "L-3" RBLAY (Slow Aoting) 

G 44AY STYLE "V"3" RBLAY (Slow Aoting) 

H 5-WAY STYLE "L-3" RELA. Y (Slow Aoting) 

J 6-WAY STYLE "L-3" RILlY (Slow Aoting) 

K STYLE "L-IO" PC RELAY (Mounted in speoial Oase for Cable jobs) 
(Not shown) 

Drawin~ 

Reference 

2 COIL, 20-0hm8 •••••••• ~ ........................................ 81,,-;82 

2a COIL, 31-0hIns................................................. 8133-382 

2b COIL, J~-OhJn8................................................. 8133-382 

20 COIL, 72 ~Ohm. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 813, -382 

2d COIL, ll2-0}uns................................................ 8133-382 

2e COIL, 17 5-0hml • • • • • • • • • •• • ••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8133-382 

2t COIL, 2BO-Obms................................................ 8133-382 

2g COIL, 1"'50-0hma................................................ 8133-382 

3 BACKSTRAP for Refs.A, B, C, D and E........................... Bl62-226 

4 BACKSTRAP for Refs.J, F, G and H.............................. 8162-228 

53-WAY ARMATURB COMPLETE, with Insulation, Rivets and Core Pin 
(Core Pin untiled)............................................ 8157-~55 

6 3-WAY ARMATURE COMPLETE, with Insulation, and Rivets for 
Style "L-3 " Relays ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• "....... 8157-363 

7-35 



PLATE T-54 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

i 
__ P_' _EC_ E __ 1 __ R _EF_ " ________________ D _E_S C_ R_ ' . P_ T_ ' o_ N ____________ I __ D~~F" __ 1 

185955 

185956 

161642 

185957 

161970 

185958 

161860 

152756 

152751 

152752 

152753 

152754 

152755 

161589 

209194 

183234 

169124 

175630 

54920 

209337 

143762 

152741 

152737 

152738 

152739 

152740 

6a I-WAY ARMATURE COMPLETE, with Ins. and Rivets, for Ref.E 
(Core Pin unfiled) .... " .•... 0 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

7 4-WAY ARMATURE COMPLETE, with Insulation, Rivets and Core Pin 
(Core Pin unfiled) ........................... . .... 0 ••••••• • •• • 

8 4-WAY ARMATURE COMPLETE, with Insulation, and Rivets for Style 
"L-3 11 Relays 0 ••••••••••••••••••••••••• •• 0 ••••••• • •••• • • • •••••• 

9 5-WAY ARMATURE COMPLET~, with Insulation , Ri ve ts and Core Pin 
(Core Pin unfiled) ... ..• .. ...... 0 ••••• • ••• •• • • •• • • •• •• • ••••••• 

10 5-WAY ARMATURE COMPLETE, with Insulation, and Rivets for Style 
IIL-3 11 Relays ....•............... 0 •• •••••• • •••••••••••••• • ••••• 

11 6-WAY ARMATURE COMPLETE, with Insulation, Rivets and Core Pin 
(Core Pin unfiled) ....................... . .......... 0 ••••• • • ••• 

12 6-WAY ARMATURE COMPLETE, with Insulation, and Rivets for Style 
IIL-3 11 .Relays .......................................... . ...... . 

13 ARMATURE STOP .......... ..... ...... . ..... . ....... 0 ••••••••••• • • 

14 3 -WAY BASE PL..A.TE . .. . .................•. . ......... . ........ .. .. 

15 4"-WAY BASE PLATE ................................... . . .. . .. .. . . 

16 5-WAY BASE PLATE ........ ... ..... . ........... . .. . . .. . .. ....... . 

17 6-WAY BASE PLATE .......................... ... . . . , ., .... , ... .. . 

18 3-WAY BASE PL..A.TE .. . .......... . . . ................ . . ... . ....... . 

19 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 5/32 " Fil.HdoS. (N.P.) f or a ttaching 
Armature stop to Backstrap 

20 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/4" Flat Hd.S. (N.P.) f or att a ching 
Base Plate to Backstrap 

21 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 5/8 11 Flat Hd.S . (N . P . ) f or a ttaching 
Backstrap to Coil 

8157-355 

8157-355 

8157-363 

8157-355 

8157-363 

8157-355 

8157-363 

11893-43 2 

11893 -434 

11893-434 

11893-434 

11893-434 

11893-435 

22 CORE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8101-304 

22a CORE.................................. . . . . . . . ... . ... .. ... . ... . 8101-346 

22b CORE ...... 0 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •• 8101- 359 

22c CORE......................................... . . .. .. . ... ... ... . 8101-346 

23 WASHER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7828 -3 74 

23a COTTER PIN 1/16 11 x 3/4 11 st. N.P. 

24 

25 

26 

27 

27a 

27b 

27c 

27d 

CORE PIN, for 1IJ.,-111 Relay type armatures ......... . . .......... . 10301-1 

WASHER, Copper (Used between Washer Ref.23 and Backstrap) (For 
Chain Relays) .................. " ... 0 •••••••••••••••• ,... .. .... . 7828-176 

EYELET RIVET. For attachillg armature bakelite to armature o • • • • 12579-2 

I-WAY ARMATURE BAKELITE ............................... . . .. o ••• 8750-2320 

3-WAY ARMATURE BAKELITE............... . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8750-2321 

4-WAY ARMATURE BAKELITE ............•.....•..........• 0........ 8750-2321 

5-WAY ARMATURE BAKELITE .•.............•............ 0 .... 0..... 8750-2321 

6-WAY ARMATURE BAKELITE .•......•....••....•................ 0.. 8750-2321 

NOTE:-Ordering references for Contact Springs, Boil Connectors 
and fittings will be found on Plate T-55. 

2-15-39 



-

PLATE T-55 UNION SW,ITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

31 4J}:30 
:iu;~~/3 
2 A 9 32 

29/ll1!7i17 

~i; 
D 

27~ ~14 

I j~ 
G 

27¥19 

=::;:;:::;;:;= : ;~ 
K 

16 

N AF 
25 9 35 
~~i/ 

31---~f~ 
33 R 36 

29-.18 

~;~ 
u AG 

29

JT1
/17 c;.37 

~ .~ l.38 
X ~ 

~gAB 
3 

B 

25 
10 

~8 
0==:> 

E 

H 

~: ~J 
L 

p 

v 
2,9 

17 

y 

AH 

AJ 

AK 

29 

C 
26 24 

gV:J 
F 

25 

~;~ 
J 

29 

~ 
M 

Q 

T 

~o 8(1 . _ 

34 

(LQ) I 

4 
ill 

5 TO 20 INC. 21 TO 29 INC. f 

CONT. SPRING ASSEMBLIES FOR STYLE "1;1;1.:2; &. 1=3" RELAYS . . 



UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 
24 28 PLATE T-55 

42 

44 
BJ 33 

48 
10 31 

1 1 

BK ' 

'7 BB 

,17 

CB 
BL 

17 ~"_~38 
Be 

16 
BM 

29 17 
34 

29 

BO 

BN 18 

16 BU 49 

8-38 .,., •.• , BO 
BG 

CONT SPR. ASSEM.FOR STYLE L-1,L-2 &L-3 REL.AYS 



Pl ate !-55 

UNION SWITCH & SIG NAL CO~ 

CENTRALIZED TRAFF1C CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIl, PARTS 

CONTACT SPRING DIAGRAKS AND FITTINGS 
FOR STYLE L-1. L-2 AND L-; RELA S • . 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type 

PiCC~~ I ~~;~]~ _ _ ___ De8_Cr_IP_ti~ _ _ ' _ __ ._--:. _ .. ___ _ 
Drawina I 

R _ef_er_en_ce __ 1 

152718 

174235 

152720 

152731 

1527; 2 

161846 

152733 

152734 

160279 

168652 

160471 

152735 

168557 

2 I INSULATION (i/16" thick) •••• ••••• ~ •••••• •• • • •• • •• • ••• • ••• • ••• 

3 I INSULATION (1;\3" thiok) , '. ' • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • .. '1 
4 I. WASHER • • • • . '. • • • • ,. • • • • • • •• •• •••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ••• • • • • • • 

5 INS. USHING, length 1/4" •• • •• • • ••••••• · • •••••• • •• •• · • •• • • • • • • •• 

6 I NS.BUSHI NG, length 7/16" ••••• • •• •• ••• • ••••• •• • • ••••••• ••• • •• 

7 INS . BUSHING. lengt h 37/64" ••••••••••••• • ••••••••••• · ••• ••••••• 

875O-l46O I 

8750-20; 5 

7828-27 5 I 
B- .0266-1 

B- I 0266- 1 

B-I0266-1 

8 INS.BU HING , length 39/64" . ....... . ............ . .. .. ..... . . .. B-10266 1 

9 I INS .BUSHING, length 3/4" .. .. . ............... . . . . ....... . . . . .. B-102(.(. .. 

10 I INS .BUSHING, length 49/64" •• • • •••••••• • •• • • • • • • • ". • • • • • • • .. • • • • B~ 1026.; 

11 INS.BUSHI NG , length 13/16" . .. .. . .. . .. .. . . . ..... .. .. . . . . . . ... . B-10266) 

12 INS.BUSHING, length 57/64".. ....... .. . .. .. .... . .... .. ... .. .. . B-10266-

1; INS.BUS lNG, length 59/64" •• • • ~ .. . ...... .. .. .. ......... . ... . . B-10266- 1 

14 INS . BU ING, l ength 61/ 64" . . . . . . . ... .. . . . . ... .. .. .. .. . . .... . . B-10266 1 

l69144 15 INS.BUSHING, l en gth 1".. .......... ..... . .. .......... .. .. . . . .. B-10266-1 

16028; 16 INS .BUSHING, l ength 1-;/ 64". .... . . ... . . . . ... . .. .. ... ..... .... B~lQ?66-l 

152736 . 17 INS .BUSHING, length 1-1/16" ••• • ••• •• • ••• • ••• •• ••••• ,.. . .... ... B- 0266· 1 

160299 18 INS.BUSHI NG , length 1-5/64".... . . . . . . ..... . ... .. . . . . . . . .. . ..... B-10266-1 

175482 

161280 

19 INS.BU.SHING, l ength l -7/64" • • • • • • •• ~ •••.• •••• • •.•• • • ,.. . .. ... ... B-I0266- 1 

20 INS.BUSHING. length 1-1/8 • ••••• • • •• • • ••• • • ••••••• • • •• •• ••• •• B-I0266-1 

21 MACHINE SCREW NO . 3-56 x 7/16" Fil . Hd S. (N.P.) 

22 MACHINE SCREW NO.3-56 x 5/8 " ~i l.Rd ~S.{N.P.) 

23 MACH~~ SCREW WO.3-56 x 3/4" Fil . d . S.(N.P.) 

24 MACHINE SCREW NO.3-56 x 13/16~ Fil.nd . S . (N.P. ) 

25 I4A:CHINE SCREW NO.3-56 x 15/16" Fil.Ed . S. (N .P. ) 

5-;2 

!. 



PIECE 

152721 

152725 

152726 

152728 

152730 

160237 

163343 

161329 

161331 

173103. 

182145 

182146 

182148 

182150 

182207 

182153 

187778 

101998 

102000 

143761 

REF . 

26 

27 

28 

29 

PLATE T-55 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

QESCRIPTION 

MACHINE SCREW NO.3-56 x 1" Fil.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

I

MACHlNE SCREW NO.3-56 x 1-1/8" Fil.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

MACHINE SCREW NO.3-56 x 1-3/16" Fil.Hd.S. (N .P.) 

MACHJ?NE SCREW NO.3-56 x 1-1/4" Fil.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

-(CONTINUED) 

DWG . REF. I 

30 COIL CONNECTOR................................................ 8064-663 

31 FRONT OR BACK CONTACT........................................ .. 8385-2166 

32 CONTACT STOP, also used as Buffer stop where necessary ........ 8385-2166 

33 CONTACT FINGER, used where finger rests on Armature ........... 8385-2167 

34 CONTACT FINGER COMPLETE with Insulation Tip,used in upper row. 8385-2167 

35 CONTINUITY CONTACT FINGER..................... .. ............... 8385-2216 

36 CONTACT STOP for Continuity Contact ........................... 8385-2227 

37 CONTINUITY CONTACT FINGER ..................................... 8385-2226 

38 CONTACT FINGER COMPLETE with Insulation Tip, used above con-
tinuity contact............................................... 8385-2227 

39 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE ....................................... 8385-2290 

40 CONTACT SPRING................................................ 8385-2344 

41 CONTACT STOP ........................... ~ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8385":'2345 

42 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE .................................. , .... 8385-2346 

43 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE ....................................... 8385-2347 

44 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE ....................................... 8385-2348 

45 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE ....................................... 8385-2348 

46 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE ..............................•........ 8385-2398 

47 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE ....................................... 8385-2532 

48 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE with Weight ........................... 8385-2533 

49 EYELET RIVET for attaching bakelite tips to heel spring ....... 12579-2 

8-38 



UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

PLATE T-56 

§: 
5 4&, 

EE+ 

22 
16 

19 

23 

iCZ" 
24:m 

J 

10 

K 

14 

. XX+- 26 ~12 

28 --=::41 ;;a:J 
8 

L 

27 10 

- _:=3 
22--

P i 
CONT. ASSEMBLIES FOR CIR. CONTS. ~ 

*CANNOT . BE USED ON CIRCUIT CONTROLLER REF. A, P~ATE T-21 
+CANNOT BE USED ON CIRCUIT CONTROLLERS. REFS. B &C, PLATE T-21 



Plate T-56 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTD! 

DETAIL PARTS 

CONTACT SPRDlG DIAGRAl4S AND FITTINGS FOR 
SIGNAL lEVER, SWITCH LEVER AND 

PUSH BUTTON CIRCUIT CORTROLLERS. 

Construction of contact assemblies is shown in detail to permit the 
ordering of assemblies by code letter or the building of a ssembl1es from 
parts in the field. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type 

I ___ ~~ ____ .. Ref_" _I_~ Descrlprion 

152718 2 INSULATION (1/16" thiok) ••••••••••••••••• ~::~ •••••••••••••• 

Drawin. 
ReferenCe 

174235 

152720 

152733 

152735 

152734 

152732 

152725 

152728 

152726 

152730 

166109 

161331 

161280 

17~10' 

168557 

160471 

160279 

1527 .~6 

3 INSULATION (1/8" thick)....................................... 8750-2035 

4 W~SBER •••••••••••• ~.......................................... 7828-275 

5 INS.BUSHING, length 37/64" •••• :.............................. B-10266-1 

6 INS~BUSHING, length 59/64"................................... B-l0266-1 

7 INS .BUSHIBG, length 47 /64~ •••••••••.••••••••• 0... .............. 8-10266-1 

8 INS • BUSHING , length ·13/32"................................... B-10266-1 

9 MACHINE SCREW, NO.3-56 x 13/16" Fil.Ed.S.(N.P.) 

10 MACHINE . SCREW, NO.3-56 x I-lIB" Fi1.Ud.S_(I.P.) 

11 KACUIBE SCREW, NO.3-56 x 15/16" Fi1.Hd.S.(I.P.) 

12 KACHIlfE SCREW, 10.3-56 x 5/8" Fil.Hd.S. (I .P.) 

15 

16 

17 

18 

FROllT OR BACK COtfTACT •• · •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , 

CONTACT FINGER, used in lower row •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , 

CONTACT STOP ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 0_ ............ . 

CONTACT FINGER C(ltPLETE with Insulation Tip, used in upper ro 

CONTACT STOP ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , •••••••••••••••••• 

CONTACT FINGER COMPlETE with Insulation Tip •••••••••••••••••• 

19 MACHIWE SCREW NO.3-56 x 1-1/4" Fi1.Hd.S.(N.Pl.) 

8385-2166 

8385-2167 

8385-2166 \ 

8385-2167 

838 5-22.52 

8385-2227 

20 ns . BUSHING , length 1-5/64".................................. B-10266-1 

21 CONTACT FINGER............................................. .... 8385-2-?90 

22 INS .BUSHING, length ?1 /~" •••••••••••.•••••••• • ••••••••••••••• i 8-10266-1 

23 INS .BUSHING, length 55/64" ................... ................... ~ B-10266-1 

24 INS.BUSHING, l ength 23/32" ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~ B-10266-1 
I 

- , 
25 --I I~S.BUSHING, lenr;th 1-3/6L~ " •••••••••••••••••••••••••.••.••••• , 

I 5-32 I 

B-10266-1 



Plate T-56 (oont'd. ) 
780 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 
PIECE REF. DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

183766 26 INS • BUSH ING • length 1-1/8" .......•.....•.••••..•..•.•.•.•.•••• B-I0266-1 

173926 27 INS • BUSHING , length 1-13/64· ••••••••.•••••.••••• ········•·•·•· · B-10266-1 

28 MACHINE SCRBW, HO. 3-56 X 1-7/16- F11. Rd. S. (W.P.) 

5-32 

" 

" - -

-

'. 

I 



UNION SWrr.CH & SIGNAL CO. 
PLATE T-60 

0000000 
00000000 

0000000 
00000000 
OOOOOO~2 

A 

0 0 2 

(Q) 0 COl COl CO CO (0 0 0 0 

0 (OJ COl 01 0 0 CO 0 0 0 ® 
3 

COl COl COl COl COl CO CO COl COl 0 

0 0 
B 14 19 12 

©~~~~~~~~~ 
~®?)~~~~~ ~ 
@)@)@)@)@)@!)@)@ 

2~' 8 
1 1 
10 9 

c 
~ ~ ~ 

~//,- ® ® @ @ ~ ® .® 
_~~_J/// ~ ~ ® ® ® ® ® ® 

~~®®®®® 

27 
OF 

TERMINAL BOARDS."PLUG CONNECTORS. ETC. 

5 



UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 
PLATE T-60 

i" ' ,~-- ~ -------- ~ --------~--~~~~-~~ ------ -~---~~ ~-~~~~~~---- - ------ --~ -- ~-- -~-r)i 32---, 
::000000000000000:: 
'0' 10' 
i100000 00000 oooooi! 
• t I I 

I : : ' 

: : 000000000000000:: 
: : : : 
' : 00000000 · 0000000" :0 : :0: 
ii ooooo 00000 oooooii3 
j//~ _-_ ~ -~_- --~ ----- ---_-_--ej -_-~_- -_ -~~~ ~:~--~:-~ ---~~_-_0 ------ ---~ -_- ~~ ~~~~ ~ -0>,~i 

H 
r"",,0 ---- --- - c-~0rrL -~ --; - - - - -- :::: ~ -~---:; --- ----- --- 0-,/ ! 
I ~-- _ __ _ _ ___ _ _ _ ___ __ __ _ ____ ______ __ ___ __ _ _ __ _ _ _ ______ ____ _ _ _ _ __ _ __ __ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ -( I 

! i 0000000000 :: :0: ~ :0: 
: : 0000000000 :: 
i : ! : 
: ! 010000@000@ :: 
: l i : 
: : 0000000000 : : 
:0 : :01 

! j OOOO@O@O @ O !i 3 
~': '~~_-_ ~ ~ ~ ~ --_-_-_- --_--_- ---_---_-_0·---~ ~ ~ - ~~-=~::~~~_~_~ -_~ -~ ~ --0-_ --_ ~ ----_-_ -----_ ~ ~ -_- -_-_-_-~~>,j 

34 J 
[ -",~~ ~ ~----~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~---~ ~ :~~~ ~--::-"---~--~------~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ -~~/1 

: (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 :' i 
I ~~ l0 ! 
I' ~ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O'i l 

r OO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o i i , , , , 
:, @ 0 0 0 0 0 0 @ @ 0 :: 

, Q} ~ (0 : 
,~) , ' 

:,0 «) 0 @ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ) ! 

!,:)--ij~ ~~ ~ ~ -----~ ~ ~ ~~~--;:~-~-~- -~~-~~~----~~ ~---~ ~~~~ ~- ~ ~ ~-ij)~ ~ ~,:j 
35 K ,------ -----=:::....::; 

Q 

41 ,------ -------. 

p 

42 G 
TERMINAL BOARDS1 PLUG CONNECTORS1 ETC. 8-38 

40 



PIECE 

154467 

154489 

154747 

158913 

152430 

173178 

173183 

173244 

101925 

· 173186 

173187 

173234 

173 235 

173240 

184690 

173242 

184689 

173246 

REF. 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

H 

PLATE T-60 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALlZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

TIME CODE SYSTEM 

TERMINAL BOARDS, PLUG CONNECTORS & RECTIFIERS FOR 
OFFICE AND FIELD STATION CONTROL UNITS 

When ordering for replacement, state 
installation for which required. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with thirty-seven Plugs for Office 
Control ,Unit Ref .A ........................................... . 

SPARK ARRESTER UNIT COMPLETE, with 1 MF Condenser, 90-ohm 
Resistor and Fittings ................. '. ' ..................... . 

TYPE RS-18 RECTIFIER COMPLETE (Ref. D, Plate S-606) .......... . 

TYPE RS-7 RECTIFIER COMPLETE (Ref. Ba, Plate S-606) .......... . 

TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE with seventy-five Sockets for Field 
L-C-S Unit (Without Cover Ref.40) (35 Station Basis) .....•.... 

DWG. REF. 

C-9232-7 

C-9232-5 

C-9232"'6 

C-9232-9 

C-9232-9 

12558-13 

12558-18 

C-9232-47 

Ha TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE with Cover Ref.40 and Seventy-five 
Sockets for Field L-C-S Unit (35 Station Basis) ............... C-9232-47 

Hb TE&~INAL BOARD COMPLETE with eighty Sockets for Field L-C-S 
Unit(without Cover) (35 Station Biased Polar Line Circuit) ..... C-9232-105 

J TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE with fifty Sockets·, for Office L-C 
Unit (without Cover Ref.41) (35 Station Basis) ................ C-9232-44 

Ja TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE with Cover Ref·.41 and fifty Sockets 
for Office L-C Unit (35 Station Basis) .•.................•.... C-9232-44 

K TERMINAL BOARD COMPLE'rE :with fifty Sockets for Field Storage 
Unit (without Cover Ref.42 ) (35 Station Basis) ....... . ........ C-9232-48 

Ka TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE with Cover Ref.42 and fifty Sockets, 
for Field Storage Unit (35 Station Basis) ..................... C-9232-48 

M L.H. PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with twenty-five contact springs 
and terminal posts for .Field L-C-S and Field Storage Units 
(35 Stat i on Basis). . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. C-9232-51 

Ma L.H. PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with twenty-five contact springs 
and terminal posts for Field L-C-S and Field Storage Units 
(35 Station Biased Polar Line Circuit) ............•. ........... C-9232-51 

N MIDDLE PLUG GONNECTOR COMPLETE with twenty-five Contact Springf 
and Terminal Posts for Field L-C-S Unit (35 Station Basis) .... C-9232-51 

Na MIDDLE PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with twenty-five Contact Springf 
and Terminal Posts for Field L-C-S Unit (35' Station Biased 
Polar Line Circuit).............. ... . .. . ...................... C-:-9232-51 

P R. H .. PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE, wit h t wenty- five Contact Sprins;s 
and Terminal Posts, for Field Storage Unit (35 Station Basis). C-9232-51 

8-38 



-

, 

PIECE 

184691 

173219 

101931 

173236 

173221 

173134 

168916 

169608 

142777 

153972 

154506 

154591 

44618 

2694'-

73488 

154548 

152708 

154488 

29101 

29103 

29102 

29104 

158901 

154594 

PLATE T-60 --(CONTINUED) 

REF. 

Pa 

Q 

Qa 

R 

Ra 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

DESCRIPTION 

R.H. PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE, with twenty-five Contact Springs 
and Terminal Posts, for Field Storage Unit (35 Station Biased 

I :~:~rp:~:ec:::::~:~·~~~~~~~·~~~~·~~:~~~~~~~:·~~~~~~~·~~~~~~~. 
and Terminal Posts, for Field Coding Unit (35-Station Basis) .. 

R.H. PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with thirty Contact Springs and 
Terminal Posts, for Field L-C-S Unit (35 Station Biased Polar 
Line Circuit) ................................................. . 

OFFICE PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with Cover and twenty-five 
Contact Springs and Terminal Posts, for Office Unit (35 Statio 
Basis) ............................................•............ 

OFFICE PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE (with twenty-five Contact 
Springs and Termina1 'Posts (Without Cover) for Office Unit 
(35 Station Ba.sis) ........................•.................... 

DWG. RE;F. 

C-9232-51 

C-9232-45 

C-9232-105 

C-9232-45 

C-9232-45 

S CONDENSER (0.5 MF.) COMPLETE with 5-ohm Resistor .............. C-9232-3 

Sa CONDENSER (0.5 MF.) Without Resistor .......................... B-12549-15 

T CONDENSER (1.0 MF.) COMPLETE with Leads ....................... B-12549-15 

2 SOCKET, COMPLETE with Nut, Washer and Lock Washer for Refs.A, 
B, H, J and K. 

3 WHITE CELLULOID TAG (orders should specify marking required) .. 8988-75 

4 CONTACT SPRING AND TERMINAL POST, COMPLETE with Nuts, Washers 
and Lock Washers for Refs.C, M, N, P and Q. 

5 CONTACT SPRING AND TERMINAL POST, COMPLETE with Nuts, Washer 
and Lock Washer for Refs.D ~nd R. 

6 SOCKET ONLY for Ref. 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . .. 8094-2220 

7 CONTACT SPRING AND TERMINAL POST ONLY for Ref.4 ........•...... 8385-2174 

8 CONTACT SPRING AND TERMINAL POST ONLY for Ref.S ......••....... 8385-2181 

9 WASHER ONLY, for Ref. 2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. 7828-184 

10 LOCK WASHER 3/16 11 Plain S. (3/32 11 x 1/32 11
) N.P. for Ref.? 

11 HEX • NUT ONLY for Ref. 2. . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . .. 8109-184 

12 MACHINE SCREW NO.10-30 x 5/8 11 Fil.Hd.S. (N.P.) with Washer Ref. 
9, Lock Washer Ref.10 and Hex.Nut Ref.12a for attaching Term­
inal Boards Refs.A and B to cover. 

12a HEX.NUT for Ref .12. . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . .• . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . .. . 8265-111 

13 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY for Ref.A ..•..................•.....•....• C-9232-7 

14 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY for Ref.B ........•.....•...••........•.... C-9232-5 

15 TERMINAL BOARD ONLy' for Ref.C ................. ·..•••.......•.• C-9232-6 

16 HEX.NUT ONLY for Ref.4 ...............•.........•.......... · ..• 8109-193 

17 HEX.NUT ONLY for Re·f.4................................. . ...... 8109-194 

18 WASHER ONLY for Ref.4................................ . ........ 7828-139 

19 WASHER ONLY for Ref , 4. . . .. . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .• . . . .. .. . . . . 7828'r" 138 

20 LOCK WASHER 1/4" Plain S. (1/8 11 x 1/16") N.P. for Ref.4 

21 TERMINAL CONNECTOR ONLY for Ref.C .•....................•...... 8064-677 

22 PLUG CONNECTOR BOARD COMPLETE with thirty-seven Plugs for 
Ref .D. .. .. . . . . ... . .. . . . . . .. ... . ... ... ...... . .. .•. •.. .•. . ... ... C-9232-8 

8-38 



.1 

PLATE T-60 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

PIECE REF, DE?CRIPTION 

154592 

154593 

135177 

155216 

155238 

136811 

116612 

63803 

22a TERMINAL BOARD ONLY for Ref.22 ................................ C-9232-8 

23 COVER ONLY for Ref .D. . . . .. . .. ... . . . . . . . . . . .. . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... 0-9232-8 

24 WOOD SCREW NO.6 x 5/8 11 Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) ,for attaching Cover 
I Ref.23 to Board Ref.22 

25 CONDENSER 1 M.F. for Ref.E .........•.......................... B-12549-2 

26 RESISTOR 90-ohms for Ref.E .................................... 9065-200 

27 CONDENSER PLATE for Ref.E ........ .... . . ....................... 9999-641 

28 CLIP for Ref .E.. .. .•.. . . . .. ... . .. .. .. .. . . . . . . . .. .. . ... .. . . . . .. 11893-291 

2 9 SLEEVE for Ref.E ..... ' .' ........ .. . .. , . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8350-513 

30 SCREW for Ref.E .............. .. '. ', ' ...... .. ... .. .. ... '. . • . . . . . .. 8098-1275 

3 1 TERMINAL CONNECTOR, COMPLETE with Screws, Insulations, Bush­
ings and Washer (For details refer to Plate T- 55 , Ref .M) 

173182 32 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY, for Refs. H and Ha . . . ... . .. .. . . . .. .... .... C-9232-47 

173 18 5 33 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY, for Refs.J and J a .. ... ....... ... ......... 

173233 34 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY, fo r Refs. K and Ka .... .... . .. . . ... ......•. 

173218 3 5 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY, fo r Re fs .M, P and Q • •••• • ••• • • ••.• •• •••••• 

1732 41 36 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY , for Re f . N ...... .. . .. . . .. j • ••••• 0 • •• • 0 ••••• 

173220 37 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY, for Ref oR . .. 0 • • 0 • • • •• ••• • • • ••••• • •• • • • • • • 

38 MACHINE SCREW, NO.l0-30 x 5/8" Fil.Hd.S . (N. P .) with Nut Re f . 
38a , Washer Ref.38b and 3/16" Plain S. Lock Washer (3 /3 2 " x 
1/32 II) (N. P. ) 

C-9232-44 

0-9232.-48 

0-9232-45 

0-9232-51 

0-9232-45 

527 2 7 38a NUT ONLY, for Ref.38 . . ... . ... . .. . . ... . . .. ... .. . .. . . ,... . . . . . .. . 8265-126 

4 'k 18 38b WASHER ONLY, for Ref.38 .............. ..... . . . . .... .... .. . .... . 7828-184 

173190 39 COVER, for Ref.R ...................... . .. . . ... . . .. ... .. . ·.· . ·. C-9232-46 

40 OOVER COMPLETE for Refs . Ha and Ja ...... . . 0 • •••• 0 • • • ••••• ••••• " C- 9232 - 43 

1 7';) '( 4':. 41 

42 

COVER COMPLETE for Ref.Ka ........ . ... .... ... . . . . . ..... .. .... .. C-9 232-49 

RESISTOR UNIT ASSEMBLY arran ged for Six Resis tors, c omplete 
wi th Support Bracket and Insulating Strips . .... ... . ...... ... .. 9065-226 

13 RESISTANCE UNIT COMPLETE (31 Ohms) ..... . .. .. . ... .. .. . .. . .. ... . 9065 - 276 l l02 9 1 ~5 

I 

I i -

.4 4, RESISTOR, 500-0hms (Soldered dire ct l y to co i l connector term­
inal s of G relay in Field L- C-S unit and GP relay i n Office 

I L- C unit) (Not shown) 

2 -15-39 

~--------------~~------~------~------------~----~--------------------------------------------------~~~~~ 



UNION SWITCH 8c SIGNAL CO. 
PLATE T-62 26 

I 1III1 I III II I III III I1III III 
6 

I II III I111I III I III II "y~ , ....... 

34 

I II 
III 

2\11 
I III I· III II II III jll ' 9 

I· "x" ·1 111 
111~rlllllhllllll 11~I'dlll~ll, 111~lllllj~ '1IIIIWlilli,111111 

12 

2 

::t= =C 
~ 

, , 
," 

~ ~g; [Q ~ 

I I 
3 4 5 

~IONALIZN3 
F .y PAUING 3 

f ~_[~ SUPPLy~ 

~ coou_~ ~ 20 
19 

14 "w" m 27 
21 31 

(Uijlii'i h) 
:? :)( J: c:::: 

qM ~ 35 28 

A J:=l.. .JL @}) 36 

13 18 39 22 

8-38 SWITCHBOARDS, RESISTORS, SWITCHES. ETC. 



P I ECE 

178388 

181819 

181829 

181830 

181831 

181832 ' 

170 501 

REF. 

PLA TE T- oc 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

TIME CODE SYSTEM 

SWITCHBOARDS, RESISTORS, SWITCHES,ETC . 

When ordering for replacement , sta t e 
installation for which required . 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

DESCRIPTION 

2 SWI TCHBOARI' (Undril led) (Orders should sta te "V", "X", "y" and 

DWG , REF, 

liZ II dimensions)............ . ........... ......... . ...... ....... C-9401-

3 KNIFE SWITCH, TWO POLE SINGLE THROW (30 -Amperes, 250-Volts 
D.C. ) 

4 KNIFE SWITCH, TWO POLE DOUBLE THROW (3 0-Amperes, 250 -Volts 
D.C . ) 

5 KNIFE SWITCH, SINGLE POLE DOUBLE THROW (30-Amper es, 250-Volts 
D. C . ) 

6 MULTIPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK ( 6-Way) with Nuts, 
Washers and Connectors (lnc.1-6f, 6-26, 24-27, 12- 30 and 
3§ -3 1) .. . . .. .. .. ... .. ........ . ... ... . ........ . .......... . ..... 9968 -

6a MULT IPLE UNI T BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK ( 5-Way) with Nuts, 
Washers and Conne ctors (Inc.1- 6g, 5- 26 , 20 - 27, 10-30 and 
30-3 1 ) .. . .• ... '. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9968-

6b MULTIPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK (4 -Way ) with Nuts, 
Washers and Connec tor s (Inc . 1-6h , 4-26, 16 - 27, 8-30 and 24-31) 9968 -

6c MULTI PLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMI NAL BLOCK (3-Way) wi th Nuts , 
Washers and Connectors (Inc.1-6j , 3-26 , 12-27, 6-30 and 18-31) 9968-

6d MULTIPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK ( 2-Way ) with Nuts , 
Washers and Connectors (Inc.1- 6k , 2-26, 8-27 , 4-30 and 12-31). 9968-

6e MULTIPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK (I-Way) with Nuts, 
Wa shers and Connec tor ( I nc.1-6m, 1~ 26 , 4-27, 2-30 and 6-31 ) ... 9968-

6f MULTIPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK (6-Way) wi thout Nuts . 
Wa shers and Connec t ors ......... . . . .... . . . . . ..... . ........ · · ·.. 9968-1074 

6g MULTIPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK (5-Way) without Nut s, 
Washer s and Conne ctors . .... ... .. ... .. . . . . .. ...... . . .. ... ··.··· 9968- 1100 

6h MULTIPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK (4-Way) without Nuts , 
Washers and Connect. ors. .. . . .... . ... . .. ... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 9968-1100 

6 j MULTIPLE UNIT BAKEL1TE TERMINAL BLOCK ( 3-Way) without Nuts, 
Washers 'and Conne ctors . . ... . ....... . . . . ... ... . .. .. . . . . · ....... 99 68-1100 

6k MULT IPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK (2-Way) without Nuts , 
Washers and Connectoy· :,s .......... ...... . . . . .. .... ... ...... · .· ·· 9968 - 1100 

6m MULTIPLE UNIT BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK (I-Way ) wi thout Nuts , 

7 

8 

Washers and Connec tors....... . ... . ... . .. .. . . . .. . .. . ....... ... 9968-1100 

Mi\C;tIINE SCREW, NO . I0-30 x 1-1/4" Fil.Hd. Br. (N.P.) wit h Washer 
Ref.33 and Nut Ref.29. For attaching Mult iple Unit Terminal 
Block R'efs. 6 to 6m and Lamp Socket Ref .10 to Board when Board 
is cbr. 5/16 " 

BAKELITE TERMINAL BLOCK with Nuts and Wa shers (Inc.1-8b, 4-27 , 
2-30 and 6-31) ................. . .... . .... . .................. ·· 

8-38 

99 68-1030 



PIECE 

170363 

121591 

155074 

155438 

181068 

187578 

187579 

61337 

61336 

208360 

81048 

137335 

98893 

132680 

147969 

179932 

/ 
I 

PLATE T-62 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 
/ 

REF. DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

--------~---------------I ------------ I 

9 MACHINE SCREW, NO.14-24 x 1-1/2" FIloHd.Br. (N.P.) with Washer 
!Ref.34 and Nut Ref.28. For attaching Terminal Blocks' to Board 
' when Board is cbr. 5/16" 

10 LAMP SOCKET (Without Adapter Ref.ll and Plug Ref.12) .......... 9954-60 

11 ADAPTER for Plug Ref.12 (C.N.70077) 

12 PLUG, 6.25 Amp. (C.N.71031) / 
/ 

13 LIGHTNING ARRESTER COMPLETE (30 to 150 Volts) (C.N.71214) 

14 LIGHTNING ARRESTER COMPLETE (C.N . 70069) / 

15 MACHINE SCREW, NO .10-30 X 1-5/8" Rd.Hd.Br. (N. P.) with Washer 
Ref.37 and Nut Ref.3 8 . For attaching Lightning Arrester Ref.14 
to Board when Board is cbr. 5/16" 

16 RESISTOR, Type. SR-31A-21, 1550-0hms (50, 100, 200, 400 and // 
800-:-0hms) 

16a RESISTOR, Type SU-21A-45, 600-0hms (100, 200 and 300-0hms) 

16b RESISTOR, Type SU-2 1A-26, 60-0hms 

. 17 MACHINE SCREW, NO . 14-24 X 1-1/ 8 " Rd.Hd.Br. (N. P.) with Washer 
Ref.34 and Nut Ref. 28 . For attaching Resist ors Refs.16, 16a 
and 16b to Board when Board is cbr. 5/16" 

18 RESISTANCE UNIT, 20-0hms .............. .... .................... 

18a RESISTANCE UNIT, 120-0hms ......... ' .............. . ........... .. 

19 NAME PLATE, Four Pieces (Lettered "Sectionalizing", "By 
Passing", "Power Supply" , "Code Power") ...... ....... ' .......... 

19a NAME PLATE (Lettered "Cut Out East") .......................... 

19b NAME PLATE (Lettered "Cut Out \-Jest") .... ............ .......... . 

20 SCREW, NO.6 x 3/8" Rd.Hd.Hardened (Cad.Plo) for attaching 
Name Plates to Board 

9065-227 

9065-227 

8225- 417 

8225-402 

8225-462 

21 TERMINAL CONNECTOR (Copper No.20 B.& S. Gauge, N.P.) "w" dim. 
1-1/8", 1/4" holes ................. . .. . .... ...... ... ·.· ... ···· 8064-396 

21a TERMINAL CONNECTOR (Copper No.20 B.& S. Gauge, N.P.) "W"dlm. 
1-3/8", 5/16" holes ............. . ..•............... · .. ·.······ , 8064-406 

21b TERMINAL CONNECTOR (Ph.Bz.No.23 B.& S. Gauge, N.P.) "w" dim. 
1-3/4", 1/4" holes ...................................... ······ 8064-396 

21c TERMINAL CONNECTOR (Copper No.20 B.& S. Gauge, N.P.) "w" dim. 
1-13/16", 1/4" holes ..............................•.. ········· 8064-396 

21d TERMINAL CONNEC'rOR (Ph.Bz.No.23 B.& S. Gauge, N.P.) "w" dim. 
2", 1/4" holes .•....•......................................... 8064-396 

21e TERMINAL CONNECTOR (Copper No.lO B.& S. Gauge, N.P.) "w" dim. 
2", 1/4" holes ... . ........ . ........... . .. ~ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8064-396 

21f TERMINAL CONNECTOR (Copper No.22 B.& S. Gauge, N.P .) "w" dim. 
3-21/64" > 1/4" holes ..................... . •..... . · . ····. · ·· · • · 8064-396 

21g TERMINAL CONNECTOR (Copper No.22 B.& S. Ga uge, N.P.) "w" dim. 
4-1/16", 1/4" holes . . . .......... . .. ...... . . ...... · ... ······ .. ·· 8064-396 

22 TAG (Black Fibre, 1/16 " x 3/4" x 15/16" with 17/64" Hole) 
(Orders should specify marking desired ) ........ . ... ........... ' 8988 - 8 

8 -3 8 



PLATE T-6 2 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 
====~====~==============================================~-~----=-=-~========= I REF. . DESCR,"TOON DWG. REF. J PIECE 

13 1 237 

54080 

562 2 4 

29101 

2 9103 

2 69 4 2 

127260 

29102 

183 633 

41016 4 

939 

3 1 6 70 

2910 4 

12 1 62 

506 2 9 

I 2 3 TERMINAL POST with Nuts and We,shers (Inc .1 - 23b, 2-27, 4-31, 
I 1-2 8., 1-35 a n d 1-36 ) (Us ed when Boa rd is cbr. 1/8 ") • . • ....... . ··12451-

I 23a 'rERMI NAL POST with Nu ts a nd Wa s hers (Inc . i -23 c, 2 - 2 7 , 4-31, 
1 - 28 , 1-35 and 1-3 6 ) (Used wh e n Boa r d i s cbr. 3 / 3 2 ") . ... . . . . /Z45'J-

'23b TERM INAL POST ONLY, 2-3 /4 " l ong (Ha v ing h ead 3 / 8 " sq. x 3/1 6 " 
thi ck) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80 94- 1192 

23 c TERM I NAL POST ONLY , 2 -11/ 16 " long (Ha v ing h e a d .1 / 2" s q . x 3/32" 
t h ick) ..... . . . ... , . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8094 - 797 

24 TWO WI RE CLEAT (C .N . 70 500 ) ( Not s hown) 

2 4a THREE WI RE CLEAT (C.N.7 0504) 

2 4b SIX WIRE CLEA'r (C.N.7 050 6 ) 

25 SCREW, NO . I 0 x 1/2 " Rd.Hd .Ha r dened (Ca d.Pl.) For attachi ng 
Cleat t o Board (N o t s hown ) 

26 

27 

28 

2 9 

3 0 

31 

32 

33 

34 

3~ 

3 6 

3 7 

38 

3 9 

TERMINAL CONNECTOR.... . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8 0 64 -3 48 

NUT. . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-193 

NUT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 810 9-194 

NUT . . . . . . . ... . ....... . . ..... . .. . . . . . . .. . .. .. .. . . . .. . . . . .. .. ... 8109-184 

NUT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8109-194 

WASHER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . .. 78 28- 13 9 

WASHER. . . . . .. . .... .. . .. . . . .. ..... .... . . . .. . . .. .. . ... . ......... 78 28-376 

WASHER 

WASHER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . 7828 -7 

NUT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8109-2 18 

WASHER . . . . .. . . . . . ... . . . . . .. . . . . . .. . . . , . •.... . . . . . . . .. . .. .. .... 782 8 - 138 

WASHER . .. . . . . . . . ... . . . . . . . . . .... . . . . . . .. . .. . . . ... . . ..... . . .. . . 7828-56 

NUT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . • • • . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-299 

LIGHTNING ARRESTER COMPLETE 

8 -38 



.PLATE ,T-65 

r-
I@ 0 

" 

I@ L_-' ' 0 

37 ' ye, 
.. L , 

39 

UNION SWITCH' ec 'SIG,NAL Co.' 

3 

0 0 

0 0 

o 

33 

29 
o 

A 

22 

34 

25 
2 

~'11n,....-----8 

, ' j 3~ C SECTION z·z '. 13 

TERMINAL 'BOARD'S, CONDENSERS ,RESISTORS ETC ....... ' ' 



\ 
3 .0-

UNION SWITCH 8cSIGNAL CO, 

15 G 
-~ 

rrfr'f -- r-r- --r"'i - -; -rr,~-- 1'9 - --'1M 
I I . I I I I " ')1 I II I' O · 

I I I I I I 

~riIJI ra " lI~ '1lIr:31 .. -, r'" , 
.I 
la~ ~ ;n DIU, ., .. r-r , 
ar.l'l ~ '#P DIU, .. -- -
ar.- r.- '6'Y' D Il '-'''1' i I -- -
Gr.I'l ~ -I -- -

0 [I, a[l U6'J 
r - ... -

r.I'l G~ . II!.'~ - ... - ."L-
[I ~ I#': ., - -

' .... - Iii~ -r.- r.- ~ 

tJ -- -,... -- -r.- rI rI 
... j -

fJS9 
, 

I I 
, 

0 

I---"v"---I J 

r-V--j 1 . 1 

a~ o~ "" iY 
~ ~ V" :r 
IU, IU, Y"" - ..... !. 
~ fI': y.," - ~-- .... 
'" f ~~" - .... 

~6'J :: ~}}" 
6'J !OJ )/v -

- iII'j yv 
~I""" 

1III:lI~ -~Y"" l I - : rn-V-"" -Iv. 
) I 

0 

40 

61 
52 

10 II 

60 ...--L-----IL...L,. 

54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
62 

K 
·~rYID 

'.g 

20 

PLATE T-65 

52 51 50 
17 

H 

41 . 
TERMINAL BOARDS~ CONDS., REsrSTORS, ETC. 'ts·z. 8 -51 



Plate T-65 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CD'lRALIZBD '!'BAFFIC COBTROL SYStDf 

DETAIL PARTS 

CIRCUIT CODE SYSTEM 
TEmliiAL BOARDS, CONDENSBRS. RBSIS'fORS, nc. 

When ordering tor replacement state installation tor which 
required. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
HeaVy Face Type 

1---1:0-L ~:~-I :~~-18 BEe:!: ~cr:;:;~ D. or Plate s-W6) ...... . 
I 163a34 B COHDDSER AND RES ISTCll COJI.PLJ:TB, with three oondense rs Re t., 

Drawin& 
Reference 

! and three resistors Ret.4 (Doea. not ino1ude Rets.S, 12 and 1') 
uled in ottioe Coding Un! t ••••••••••••• ' •••••••••••••••••••••• C-92,2-14 

16398' Ba 

161400 C 

16B~ D 

168~5 E 

16eB4l ., 

168521 G 

168839 (Ja 

168840 H 

168429 J 

17'1'4 I 

169220 L 

~ 

1~a35 2 

1$S92 2a 

1'.5177 , 

OONDENSER AND RESISTOR CCIlP.L!"l'B, with two oondenJ8rs Ret., an 
two resistors Retl!4 (Does not ino1ude Rets.S, 12 and l,)used 
in tie1d ooding unit •••••••••••••••••• , ••••••••••••••••••• ~ ••• 

'l'BRMI1U.L BOARD C<I!PLKTB, with aeTenty Terminal Posta, Nuts, 

C-92,2-15 

WAlherl and Lock Walherl ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~......... C-52,2-10 

STYLI RS-IO RECTIFIER COMPLBTK (Ret. C, ot Plate s-606)...... 12558-15 

STYLB RS-2 RECTIFIER COMPLETE (Ret. B. ot Plate s-6(6)....... 12558-16 

TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE, with eighteen Terminal Poata, Jluta, 
~Iherl and Look Waaherl (Without Terminal Raok) tor Ottice 
Line Un! t •• • • • • •• • ••. .••••.••••••.••••••••••••• '. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • C-9232 -32 

DRllIIA.L BOARD COMPLETE, with sixty Terminal Posta. Nut., 
Waahers, and Look Washers (Without Terminal Rack) for Ottioe 
Code Unit (Marker Strip "Z" Ref.61) (Marker Strip "Y" Ret.62) C-92,2-,2 

rmulIlUL BO.&RD CCIIPLE'l'E, with I1xty "rminal Po.ta, Rut., 
Wa.hers. and Look Washers, tor Field Coding Unit . (Marker Stri 
·Z" Ret.6o and ·Y" Re f. 5') ' ,' ••••••••••••••••••• ~ • • • • • • • • • • • • • C-9232-'2 

'l'I'.RMDAJ, BOARD C<IlPLE'fB, with twenty-tour Terminal Posts, Jlut , 
Wa.hera. and Look Washere (Without Terminal Raok) tor Field Line Unit.... ................................................. 0-9232-;2 
TlRMIBAL BOARD C<IIPLETE, with sixty Terminal Polt., Huta, 
.. ahera and Look Washerl (Without Terminal Raok) tor Field 
Storace Unit........................ •.• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • C-9I232-.21 

COIDIIIIR AND RlSISTOR COKP.LI!I.............................. 0-92,2-, 

ruSI AID BLOC! COMPLlTR with 1-1/3 Amp. ru.e ••••••••••••••••• 9065-219 

PUSI ONLY tor Ret. L (1-1/3 Amp.) •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 9014-27 

PLl.TB tor Ret. B ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~-747 

PLA!! tor Bet. Ba •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 9999-7~5 

CORnasn. • • • •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • B -12 ~9-2 



PIECE 

164642 

164640 

l~ 

163833, 

139691 

169062 

16906, 

168918 

168917 

54002 

163851 

168916 

168460 

170671 

170672 

168830 

170673 

168711 

168706 , 

. ~ 16Bl.a28 

168834 

16fr/07 

161398 

161457 

161595 

1615~ 

161456 

~921 

13928 

Plate, T-65 (oonttd. ) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

REF, DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

4 RESISTOR tor Ret.B •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 9065-200 

4a RESISTOR tor Ret.Ba ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 9065-200 

5 

6 

SQRIW, tor taateninc a.aiator to Pla~ •• '.'.""""""""'" 809B-122, 

SPACER •••••• ~ ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8350~513 

BUSHING, for u.e in wire inlet hole in office codin~and line 7 
and t.ield coding and line unit •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8095-644 

8 nCEDlE SCREW, NO.10-30 x 1/2" Fi1.Ed.S.(N.P.) 

9 FILLER BLOCK, WOOD U - 1-15/16", V - 4-1/2", 'If - 7/8" ••••••••• I 

Silt. FILLER BLOCK, WOOD U - 1-5/8", V - 4-1/2", Tf - 1/2" •••••• ~ •••• 

)b FILLER BLOCK, WOOD U - 1-15/16", V - 4-1/2" , W - 1-1A" ••••••• 

10 MACHINE SCREW, 10.6-40 x 5/16" Rd .Bd .Br. (N. P.) 

12W4.3-l80 

~'-181 

~3-18' 

11 RESISTOR (5ohm.) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ' •••••••• 9065-218 

12 LEAD, 9" LOHG •••••••• ,.; ••••••••••••••••••••••••• '. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • B-9m-6 

1, TERMINAL BRACKET COMPLET~ •••••••••• ~ •••••••••••••••••••••••••• 10914-227 

·14 CONDENSER..................................................... B-12549-15 

15 TERMINAL RACK COMPLETE, with L.B. Clip, tor Oftice Code, Field 
Code and Fie Id Storage Un! t ••••••••••••••• " •••••• ". • • • • • • • • • • • • C-9232-20 

15&' TERM!NAL RACK C(J(PLETE, with R.H. Clip, tor Otnoe Code, Field 
Code and Field Storage Unit •••••••••••••••••• "" ," •••••••••••• 0-9232-20 

15b TERMINAL RACK COMPLETE, with L.B. and R.B. cH.p., . for Otrioe 
Code, Field Code and Field storage Unit ••••••••••••••••••••••• 0-9232-20 

16 · . TERMINAL RACK COMPLETE, with R.B. Clip, tor Ottice Line Unit.. C-~32-'1 

16& TERMINAL .. RACK COMPLETE, with L.B. Clip, tor Orrice Line Unit.. O-~'2,,:,'1 

17 TERMINAL RACK COMPLETE, with L.R. Clip. tor Field. Line Unit... 0-92,2-,1 

18 flRMIRAL BOARD ONLY, tor Orfice Code and Field Code Unit...... 0-9232-25 

19 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY, tor Field storage unit •••• ~ •••••••••••••• C-9232-21 

20 TERMINAL BOARD OILY, for Otfice Line Unit..................... C-9232,-25 

21 TERMINAL BOARD ONLY, tor Field Line Unit ••••• ~................ C-9232-25 

22 TERMINAL BOARD OlfLY ••••••••••• .-••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• C-9232-10 

23 TlRMINAL RACK ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~ •••••••• ~ •••••••••• 0-9232-11 

2l.a. TB:RI(IJlA.L POST,................................................. 8O~4252 

25 TERKDfAL SCREW ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• " ••••••••• ~......... 8O~-920 

26 SEALING CUP •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• , ••••• ,.. 11893-313 

27 RIVE!......................................................... 10,01-1 

28 WABBBR •••••••••••••••••• , •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 7828~ 



PIECE 

162092 

161584-

161585 

161583 

161590 

1360.1.+8 

143762. 

162093 

130994 

40916 

171257 

171258 

171277 

171259 

182496 

171276 

174235 

152721 

168743 

171576 

163850 

29714 

16l5~1 

168426 

168414 

l68415 

168424 

168417 

16£t..le. 

168419 

Plate T-65 (ccnt'd.) 

lJNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. ' 

REF. DESCRIPTION 

29 MARKING STRIP (orders should speoify lettering required, de­
signate position of strip 011 terminal board) •••••••••••••••••• 

30 MACHINE SCREW, No.4-48 x 3/16" Rd.Rd.Br. (N.P.) 

31 INS .SUPI'()RT ••••• , ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

~2 INS .SUPR>RT ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

33 INS .SUProRT ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

34 CONNECTOR ••••••••••• • ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

35 EYELET • • • • • • • • • • ••• I' • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • " • • • • • • • • • • • • 

36 EYELE1" •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

37 CLIP. • •••••• • •• ',' ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

38 EYELET ........................................................ . 

39 MACHINE SCREW, No.4-48 x 1/2" Rd.Hd.Br.(N.P.) with Nut Ref.39a 

39& NUT for Ref.39 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

DWG. REF. 

8~-83 

9999-714 

9999-713 

8750-2374 

8064-685 

12579-2 . 

12579-2 

12538-58 

12579-1 

8109-272 

8750-2473 40 I INSULA T lOll S _ 3-3/1, n, T _ 5-3/4 n (1/32 n Thick) .............. . 

I 40a INSULATION S - 5-5/8", T - 7-5/8" (1/32" Thick) ••••••••••••• ~. 

40b INSULATION S -1-7/8", T - 3-7/8" (1/~2" Thiok) •• ~ •••••••••••• 

f!l50-2473 

8750-2473 

I 

41 INSUIJ~TIO~ "U" - 7-1/Z'. "v" - 9-1/2" (1/32" Thick)............ 8750-2471:" 

41a 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

46e. 

41 

4B 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

~ 

55 

56 

INSULA TION "UtI - 5-5/8", "v" - 7-5/8" (1/32" Thi'"c~) ••••••••••• 8750-2474 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.3-56 x 5/8" FilwRd'.Sw (N.P.) 

BUSHING ............. ., • ~ ......................................... . B-10266-1 

INSULATION (1/8" Thick) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8750-2503 

COIL C ONl'fEC TOR ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ., •••••• 8064-663 

RESISTOR (400-Clhrns) for field stor£.ge unit •••••••.•• ~ ••••••••• 9065-217 

RESISTOR (94-ohms) fer fie ld ooding un! t •••••......••..••••••• 9065-217 

BAACKET ONL! ............................. " ••••••••••••••••••••• 10914-227 

NlJT •••••••••• ' •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•••••••••••••••• 8109-207 

C()NNEC TOR •••••••••••••• ~ •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8064-686 

MARKING STRIP (Marked 1, 2, B, XL, YL, ZL) •••••••••••••••••••• 8~-92 

MARKING STRIP (Marked 1, 2. 3. ~, 5. 6) ••••••••••••••••••••••• 8~-89 

lI.ARKIiG STRIP (Marked 7,8,9.10,11. 12) •••••••••••••••••••• 8~-89 

MARKING STRIP (Marked B, 56, C, X, Y, Z) •••••••••••••••••••••• BSS8-91 
I 

}lARKING STRIP (Marked 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24)................. 8~B-89 

MARKING STRIP (Marked 25, 26, 27. 28, 29, 30)................. 8seB-90 

MARKING STRIP (Marked 31, 32, 33, 34, 35. 36) ••••••. , •••••••••• 1 8988-S() 

5-32 

I 

! 



Plate T-65 (oont'd.) 

780 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

PIECE I REF_I DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

--16842--0--~ MARKING STRIP (Marked 37,38,39,40,41,42) ••••••••••••••••• 8988-9:> 

168421 58 MARKING STRIP (Marked 43, 44, 45. 46, 47, 48)................. 8900-90 

168l.a22 59 MARKING STRIP (Marked 49, 50, 51, 52. 53. 54)· •.••.•••• · •• •·•• 8988-91 

168416 60 MARKDiG STRIP (brked 13, 14, 15. 16. 17. 18)................. 8988-89 

168425 

168423 

168427 

61 Marking Strip (Marked X, Y, ~ , B, Blank, C) ••••••••••••••.•• , . 8<;Etl-91 

62 MARKING STRIP (Marked 55. 56, 57, 58, 59, 60) ••••••••••••••••• 8988-91 

63 MARKING STRIP (Marked OXL, OYL, BLANK. XR, YR, ZR) ••• , •••••••• 8SS8-92 

64 COMPENSATING RESISTOR TYPE SU2lA-44 .(1200-Ohms) (Not shown) 

64a COMPENSATING RESISTOR TYPE SU2lA-45 (600-ohm) (Hot shown) 



UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 
PLATE T-66 

B 31 32 5 

A 
37 

53 54 52 55 

PLAN VIEW 
52 SHOWING CONTACTS 

WIRING DIAGRAM 

TUNED ALTERNATOR 
8 -38 



/ 

/ 

/ 
/ 

PIECE 

208753 

208752 

174306 

165720 

208750 

183018 

182459 

18 1019 

18 102 0 

181026 

174307 

177013 

177011 

I 177 012 

18 1162 

1213 5 6 

18 1022 

132 198 

51264 

1248 12 

19101 

29102 

29103 

PLATE T-66 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

TUNED ALTERNATOR 

When ordertng for r·e placement state Installation 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

REF. 0 ESC RIP T ION DWG. REF. 

A TUNED ALTERNATOR COMPLETE, with Transformer and Condensers 
(60-Cycles, 15-Volts D.C., 110-Volts A.C.) .................... C-9358-2 

B TUNED ALTERNATOR (60-Cycles, 15-Volts D.C. Input) ............. C-9358-3 

2 BASE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. C-9387-1 

3 COVER ................................................ ·.·.··... C-9387-2 

4 TRANSFORMER COMPLETE, 110 Volts, 60 Cycles .................... C-8605-5 

5 CONDENSER COMPLETE, 2 Mf ...................................... B-12549-21 

6 CONDENSER COMPLETE, 7 Mf ...................................... B-12549-22 

7 FUSE, 10-Amp. 250-Volts 

8 TERMINAL BOARD ................................... · .. · : .. ······ 9968-1093 

9 HANDLE .................................... ·........ ........... 8311-103 

10 PIN with two 1/8 11 x 3/4 11 S.Cotters (Tin Pl.).................. B-I0205-1 

11 LENS RING ..................... ' ............................ ' . ... 7632-242 

12 GLASS SHIELD ........... . ..................... · .. ·· .. · ... ··.··· 8163-222 

13 GASKET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8078-116-1 

14 GASKET ................. " ............... ! • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •• 8078-1531 

15 GASKET .......................................... · ....... ······ 8078-1449 

16 GASKET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8078-1372 

17 GASKET .............................................. '.......... 8078-1552 

18 TERMINAL BLOCK with Nuts and Wa shers (Inc.1-18a, 4-2 2 , 4-23 
and 2-24) ......................................... · .. ········· 9065-

18a TERMINAL BLOCK with one Nut Ref.24 and one Washer Ref.23 on 
each post ................................. " .................. , 9065-155 

19 NAME PLATE...... .............................................. 8225-141 

20 DRIVE SCREW, NO.4 x 3/16 11 Eardened (Cad.Pl.) 

21 CLIP , COMPLETE .................. " ............ . 8064-560 

22 NUT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-193 

23 WASHER ........................................ ·.·············· 7828-139 

24 I NUT .... . . . ........................ . ................... '. . . . . . .. 8109-194 

25 TERMI NAL POST with Nuts and Wa she rs (Inc.1-25a, 2 - 22 , 3-23 
and 1 - 24 ) ........ , ............................... ··.··· - . . . . . . 12451-

8-38 



PIECE 

40066 

142777 

187154 

182464 

181248 

162615 

170869 

181692 

181231 

181232 

181241 

162631 

162644 

182159 

62222 

181021 

208751 

181233 

77514 

127260 

162618 

I 

PLATE T-66 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

REF. 0 ESC RIP T ION DWG. REF. 

25a TERMINAL POST ONLY, for Ref.25 .•...............•.............. 8094-797 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

40a 

40b 

40c 

40d 

40e 

41 

42 

43 

44 

44a 

44b 

45 

46 

47 

48 

48a 

48b 

49 

MACHINE SCMW, NO.14-24 x 1" Fil.Hd.S. (Tin.Pl.) for attaching 
Terminal Block Ref.18 to Case. 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.14-24 x 5/8" Fil.Hd.S. (Tin Pl.) with 1/4" 
I Pl. S. Lock Washer (9/64" x 5/64 ") ( T in P l. ) 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.l0-30 x 3/8" Fil.Hd. S. (Tin Pl.) 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.14-24 x 3/4" Flat Hd.S. (Tin Pl.) 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.14-24 x 5/8" Flat Hd.S. (Tin Pl.) 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.l0-30 x 3/4" Fil.Hd. S. (Tin Pl.) 

TAG (Orders should specify marking desired) ......• ~ .......... . 8988-75 

CLAMP. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . 10914-312 

MACHINE SCREW, NO. 8-36 x 1/2" Fil. Hd. S. (Tin Pl.) 

CLAMP COMPLETE ...... ...................................... · ... · 11893-678 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 2-5/8" Fil.Hd.S. (Tin Pl.) 

ARMATURE with Contact Tips................... . ................ 8157-403 

SPACER ·. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 7828-367 

NUT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . • . . .. 8109-458 

YOKE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE (Inc.1-40a, 1-40b, 2-40c, 4-40d and 
4 - 40e) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8250-97 

POLE PIECE for Ref.40......................................... 8250-96 

BRACKET. . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10914-497 

SPRING............... . ......................................... 8735-774 

RIVET, 1/8" x 3/4" Rd.Hd.lron (Cad.Pl.) for attflching Bracket 
Ref.40b to Pole Piece Ref.40a 

RIVET, 1/8" x 5/16" Rd.Hd.lron (Cad.Pl.) for attaching Spring 
Ref.40c to Bracket Ref.40b 

SPRING CLAMP ..................•.....................• ········· 12538-88 

INSULATION. . • . • . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . • . . . . . . . . . .• 8750-2464 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.14-24 x 9/16" Flat Hd.S. (Tin Pl.) 

STUD with Nuts. and Washers (Inc.1-44a, 2-44b, two ~/8" Pl.S. 
Lock Washers (11/64" x 7/64")(Cad.Pl.) and two 3/8"-24 Hex. 
Nuts (Cad.PI.) ........•.....•...................... ·· ... ··· ... 12471-

STUD ONLY, . for Ref. 44. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . • .. 8114-832 

WASHER ..... " . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . .. 7826-180 

SUPPORTING PLATE ......•.............. ............ ·.· .. ········· 9999-1006 

COIL COMPLETE.. . • . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... . . . . . . . . . . .. 9133-425 

SPRING. . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . .. 8735-773 

SCREW with Nuts and Washers (Inc.1-48a, 6-48b and two 1/4" Pl. 
S.LockWashers (1/16" x 1/16") (Tin Pl.) ......•.. ............. 12471-

SCREW ONLY, for Ref. 48. . • . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8098-1402 

NUT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-194 

MAGNET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 12586-8 

8-38 



PLATE T-6 6 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

I PIECE REF. DESCRIPTION DWG . REF. 

181565 50 TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE (Inc.1-50a, 2-52, 2-53, 2-54 and 4-55) 9968-1098 

181240 50a TERMINAL BOARD ONLY, for Ref. 50 ......•.......... ' .' ............ 9968-1097 

181566 51 TERMINAL BOARD COMPLETE (Inc.1-51a, 1-52, 1-53, 1-54 and 2-55) 9968-1099 

181239 51B TERMINAL BOARD ONLY , for 'Ref. 51 ....•...•••..•.•.......•....... 9968-1096 

171059 52 TERMINAL CLIP ......•.. . ....•.•.•.•.....••.•..••••• ··· •• ······ . 8244-146 

181238 53 CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE . ..............•.......•..•.... ··•··•· . 8385-2340 

162629 54 CONTACT CLAMP .•...••••........•.•..................... ··•·•·· . 12538-89 

55 TERMINAL POST with Nut, Washer and Screw (Inc.1-55a, 1-55b, 
1-55c and 1-55d) .......... . . . ....•......•..................... 12451-

162627 55a TERMINAL POST ONLY, for Ref .55 ..... • ..••.•....•...........•. . . 8094- 22 87 

40052 55b WASHER . . .. . .. ....... ... .... . . ·· · .. ···············•· · . ... .... . 7828- 174 

181237 55c SCREW . . . .•. . ... . ..•. ... . . . . . . ... . . . . ... . •........... ..... . .... 8098-808 

29713 55d NUT .. . ... . .... .•........• . ... · • . ·········· · ·•·· · ······•• · ···· . 8109-206 

-

I I 
8-38 ! I 

I 



-f 
(,f 

UI 
29 

32 

I.. Ig" ~ .. , 

"Z" 
F"RONT 

-= .:::??-~";~~ .. ~~~= ~: = == = ~ = ~=-------- -----~~~~ :---~ :: :---~ ::---= = ~:--~ ---= 
1 1 

lei ~I 
it,!ol ~ 

28} i L. 

35 ,: 
49 :: 

'I 
I' , Ie 

: : 0 

" 'I 
" 'I 

~_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_--_ -_-_-__ ~_-_-_-_-_-_-_-_---r---_-_-_-_-------------------_-_-_-_-_-.-_-_-_-_~_ -ti 

j 
I' I I 

::P:J-~ 
4~-~ 

t--tl-+-----II-+-t-+---+---+--+-+-t-----.... --------+if---t-t----,IH-L~J ~ 
~r.=~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~==~~~~~~UH{J--J 
~~~~~RF~RF~~~~~~~~~ .. ~~~~WR~~RF~~ '~~i 

27 

16 

DESK TOP 

< 
Pi 
:E 
r o o 
=" Z 
(i) . 

2 
CJ 
jj 
f"'1 
n 
-i 
o 
Z 

o 
-rt 

·44 

~. 

00 .0 2 

» 
::0 
::0 
o 
:E T45 

42 
34 51 4 

52 
TRAIN GRAPH 

!>-26-;); 

13 12 

25 40 I 

43
4

.
1 

SECTION ·Z!.'Z-

-0 
r » 
~ 
M 

c 
z o· 
z 
(J) 

~ 
;::i 
o 
J: 

~ 
(I) 

Gl z 
)-
r 
o p 



Plate '1-67 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CIW'tRALIZBD 'tRAFFIC CONTROL SYST .. 

DETAn. PARTS 

Fer other details see Plates '1-69 and '1-71. 

'tRAD GRAPH 

When ordering tor replacement .tate installation. 

Order' by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type 

========~====~======================================-===- -
. __ p_le_ce ___ R_e_f._l __ ~ ________ D_e_sc_r_l_Pt_i()_n _ ___ _ 

Drawing 
Reference 

l{408l 

ftlD GlUm COIlPLlft, with Driving Mechaniam Ret.A, Plate 
''1-69. 

2 PILOT P. (For details reter to Plate '1-71) 

3 PER COMPLEfr (For detail. reter to Plate '1-71) 

4 PEN llAGNET COKPLETi (For details reter to Plate '1-71) 

5 MACHINE SCRIW NO. 6-40 x 3/S" Csk.Hd.Br. (I.P.) 

6 nCRID SCRlft' NO. 4-48 x 3/S" Csk. Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

7 BASE PLAT! COMPLETE.......................................... c-~48-6 

S DRIVDlG DCllAIUS)( COMPLETE, (For details rete.r to Plate '1-69) 

9 END SUPPORt.................................................. C-~4B-2 

10 MACHIIE SCREW NO.IO-30 x 1" Flat Hd.Br.(I.P.) 

11 MACHINE SCREW NO.10-30 x 3/S" Clk.Ha.Br.(I.p.) 

170195 12 DRIVE ROLL COMPL!'tB.......................................... C-9548-8 

170206 13 TAlE UP ROLL COMPLETE........................................ . c-~48-9 

168092 · lU PIVOT SHAFT COMPLETE......................................... 12501-59 

168090 l4a WASHER (Brown kid leather tor clutoh surface)................ 807S-L4B3 

168093 15 PIVOT SHAFT COMPLE'l'B.......................... ................ 12501-70 

168078 16 RETAINING SPRING COKPLlTI.................................... 8735-721 

llBo95 17 SCR.IW • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . ... • ••••••••• * • • • • • •• • • • • • 8O~67 5 

1 (,809La, 18 S CR.I.If • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •.• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 1.,* • 80913-674 

1(,8055 19 SHIM......................................................... 118~~~6 

168096 20 R.H. PAPBR CLIP •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ·•••••••••••••••••• 8735-725 

168097 21 L.H. PAPBR CLIP.............................................. 8735-725 

22 MACHIIE SCRIW NO. 6-40 x 1/4" Rd.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

168126 23 B.RA.CKBT C())(PLBft............................................. C-~48-2 

7-35 



780 

PIECE 

181530 

175245 

170217 

70159 

181307 

170219 

170218 

168114 

170211 

168143 

170212 

168104 

74925 

168117 

168133 

1680e6 

1680e7 
168088 

168089 

Plate T-67 (cont' d.) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

REF. I DESCRIPTIO_N ____ ___________ 1 ___ D_W_ G_, _R_E_F_, _I 

~- MACHINE SCREW NO.IO-30 x 5/8" Fil.E:d.Br. (N.P.) with 3/16" 
Plain S. Look Washer (3/32" x 1/32") Cad.Pl. 

25 

26 

28 

29 

PAPER ROLL COMPLETE •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ·••••••••••••••• c-9348-24 

R.H. CLAMPING STRIP ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• c-~4B-3 

L.H. CLAMPING STRIP. . ................................. .......... C-934.8-3 

SUPPORT PLATE, for Reotifier •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 12558-111 

ROD. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8114-792 

30 MACHINE SCREW No.6-40 x 5/8" Fi1.E:d.Br.(N.P.) for Ref.29 

31 

32 

33 

34 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

SPACER COMPLETE ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• C-9348-10 

PIli ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8O'TI-m 

GEAR TRAIN 

MACHINE SCREW No.6-40 x 1-1/2" Fi1.Hd.Br.(N.P.) 

RECTIFIER COMPLETE r (" fZe f· A ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 12558-23 

GLASS TOP (FRONT SECTION) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 0-9348-11 

GLASS TOP (REAR SECTION) •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• C-9348-11 

BRACKET ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 10914-280 

MACHINE SCREW NO.10-30 x 1/2" Fi1.Hd.Br.(N.P.) with 3/16-
Plain Look 'Washer S.(3/32" x 1/32") Cad. Pl. 

ROLJ."ER. ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 12501 .. 67 

PEN HOLDER COMPLETE ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• c-~4B-4 

42 MACHINE SCREV'{ No.6-40 x 1/2" Fl1.Hd.Br. (N .P .• ) 

45 

46 

47 

4B 

INKWELL COMPLETE •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~ •• C-9348-4 

MAGNET SUPPORT •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• C-9348-4 

SPAC:E:R, ••••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ~7~ 

CABLE SUPPORT •• • •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• -...... 12501 .. 68 

BRAKE COMPLETE •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• c-~4B-3 

PIN with two 1/16" x 3/8" S.Cotter (N.P.) ••••••••••••••••••••• B-10203-1 

49 MACHINE SCREW NO.IO-30 x 3/B~ F11.Hd.Br.(Cad.P1.) tor Ref.35 

50 JlACHIlffl SCRn No.4-49 x 5/16" Fi1.Hd.Br. (N.P •. ) 

51 LEG ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8114-765 

52 BUTTO •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8097-1038 

53 R.K. 8TOP.................................................... 11893-552 

54 L.H. STOP •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 11893-552 

55 R .H. S!OP ....................................... 1 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 12 538-96 

56 L.H. S!OP •••••••••••••. •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 12538-96 

For all other Graph Detaill reter to Plat •• T-69 and T-7 l .·1 
S-~2 7- ~ I' 



.-? 
fr 

Ii 

52 

50 
51 20 

8 II' aI 

t--, --- -- .. 
5El H r ------

~ . .. '--,. 

-
. . 

21 

. . 

-0 
15 {9 r 

1 f'\ » 
, H H ~ 19 

41 
49 .~ @~J1 

~ illlli ll 1IIIIili :;j'llilil IIIilllll .11 !IIIIIIIIII 
~-~ --@'~~' 
-=-- --. 

1IIIIi 111111111I1 1I11111111111111 1
11

1111111111111
1
111:11, 1

11
111111111:1 111111,' I111I111111111 111111 1 1IIIi

l 
1-' J -~J' 

IIIII ' · 11111 ~: ~ • 

44 • " ,. , 12 II,· : ~ 
III - :; , 111111 • 

~JIII V 4F c=J13 11111, I 

, 'l " 3 '" , 2 1111· 

41 

I111111 " / 11111 

Jill ~ b b , 0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0 b oa ,0
0
0,0,0,0;0,0 h b , O, 0,0,0,0 ,0,0,0, 0

0
0 , 0 b , OoO,O,ooo,o,o b,O,O,O,o,o,o,' ~ ~ II ' 

,/ s 6/ '" . S . 

I -
10 
33 II - · · · · · · · ., '0 0 0 0 • 0 0 • 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 • 0 • • • 0 0 o. 0 0 • • ° 11II ..0 

111111111 _ ,( 0 0 0 ~(o 0 , 0 0 o. 0 0 • 0 0 0 " 0 0 0 .. 0 0 • 0 0 • 0 " • 0 • • 0 • 0 , • 0 0 • • 0 0 ,IIII II1 1Xr l 
. VIEW LOOKINC . I ' · IN DIRECTION 

, / OF ARROW 
~ A . ' 7 

45 7 {S 35 TRAIN GRAPH 40/ 46 
8 -38 

.. 

c 
z -o 
2 

Ul 
~ --I 
() 
J: 

~ 
(J) -G') 
Z 
> r 
() 
9 



PIECE 

168133 

102464 

164081 

208819 

208813 

183178 

168093 

168078 

168095 

168094 

168055 

104173 

104174 

208329 

208827 

168114 

REF. 

PLATE T-B8 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

For other details see Plates T-69A and T-71 

TRAIN GRAPH 

. When ordering for replacement state installation. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

A TRAIN GRAPH COMPLETE, with Driving Mechanism Ref.A,Plate T-69A C-9365-

2 PILOT PE~ (For details refer to Plate T-71) 

3 PEN COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-71) 

4 PEN MAGNET COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-71) 

5 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/2" FiLHd.Br. (N.P.) 

6 

7 

BUTTON (Used in Blank Spaces) ....................••.......•... 8097-1038 

BASE PLATE COMPI.;ETE.... . ...................................... C-9348-31 

8 DRIVING MECHANISM COMPLETE (For details refer- to Plate T-69A) 

9 END SUPPORT.............. ... ... . .............................. C-9348-2 

10 MACHINE SCREW, NO .10-30 xl" Flat Hd.Br. (N. P. ) 

11 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 3/8" Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) For attach­
ing Driving Mechanism to Base Plate 

12 DRIVE ROLL COMPLETE .....•........ • ................•..• : . . . . . .. C-9348-8 

13 TAKE UP ROLL COMPLETE ...................... ..... .............. C-9348- 9 

14 PIVOT SHAFT ..............•.............. - . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12501-59 

15 PIVOT SHAFT................. .... .... . ......................... 12501-70 

16 RETAINING SPRING COMPLETE . . .............. .. ..................• 8735-721 

17 SCREW. . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8098-675 

18 SCREW. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8098-674 

19 SHIM ....................•.................•......... '. . . . . . . . • . 11893-546 

20 PAPER CLIP, R.H................. .............. .. ............... 8735-885 

21 PAPER CLIP, L. H. ~ . . . . . . . . . . . . • • . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . • . . . . ... 8735-885 

22 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/4" Rd.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

23 BRACKET COMPLETE........... . .... . .. . ... . ...................... C-9348-2 

24 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 5/8" FiLHd . Br . (N.P.) with No.10 
PLS.Lock Was her (1/16" x 3/64") (T in PI.) 

25 MACHINE SCREW, NO . I0-30 x 1/2" FiLHd.Br. (N.P.) with No.10 
PLS.Lock Washer (.1/16" x 3/64") (Tin PI. ) 

26 PAPER ROLL SUPPORT SHAFT COMPLETE with Nut Ref.56 .....•....... C-9348- 24 

27 BRACICET. . . . . . • • . . . • . . • • . • . . . . . . • . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10914-280 

8 - 38 



PIECE REF. 

208823 28 

102437 29 

30 

208748 31 

102443 32 

168054 33 

34 

208824 35 

168104 36 

74925 37 

209512 38 

185454 39 

168129 40 

168130 41 

4! 
208869 43 

208870 44 

168086 45 

168087 46 

168088 47 

168089 48 

49 

102573 50 

70159 51 

208286 52 

208828 53 

54 

57497 55 

187546 56 

168090 57 

58 

103464 59 

60 

PLATE T-68 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

DES C RIP T ION DWG. REF. 

ROLLER. . • • . • . . . • . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . • • . • . . . . • . . • •• . • • • • • • . • • • . • • . .• 12501-67 

PEN HOLDER COMPLETE........................................... C-9348-29 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/2" FiloHd.Br. (N.P.) 

INKWELL COMPLETE..................................... . . • • • . • . . C-9348-4 

MAGNET SUPPORT................................................ C-9348-29 

SPACER........................................................ 9999-792 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1-1/2" FiloHd.Br. (N.P.) 

CAB'LE SUPPORT................................................. 12501-68 

BRAKE' COMPLETE............................ . • • . • . • • • . . • . . • • . • • • C-9348-3 

PIN Kith two 1/16" x 3/8 II S. Cotters (Tin Plo)................. B-l0203-1 

SPACER COMPLETE (Used under R.H.Side of Base Plate)(Not shown) C-9348-10 

SPACER COMPLETE (Used under L.H.Side of Base Plate)(Not shown) C-9348-10 

CLAMPING STRIP, L.H........................................... C-9348-3 

CLAMPING STRIP, R.H ...•.........•......•.........•..•.....••. · C-9348-3 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 3/8" Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

GLASS TOP... . . • . • . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • • . • . . . . .. C-9348-11 

GLASS TOP.... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . • . . .. C-9348-11 

STOP, R.H ........•.........••.....•....•...•.. · .....•.•... ··•. 11893-552 

STOP, L.H .........•..•...............•..............•..... ·... 11893-552 

STOP, R. H. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • • • . . . • . . . . . . . . . • . . . . • . . . .. 12538-96 

STOP, L. H ...............................•....•.......... A • • • •• 12538-96 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.4-48 x 3/8" Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

WORM GEAR. . . . . . . . . • . . . • . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . • • . . . . .• 8424-292 

PIN. . . . . . . . . . • . • . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . • . . • . . . . • . . .. 8097-999 

LEG .•• '. • • . . . . . . . . • . . . • . . • . . . • . • . . . . . . • . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . •. 8114-765 

ROD. . . . . . • • . . . . . . . • • • . . . • . . . . . . • . • . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . .. 8114-792 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 5/8" FiloHd.Br. (N.P.) 

PIN (For attaching Driving Mechanism to Base Plate)(Not shown) 8097-872 

NUT. • . • . . • • . . • . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-477 

WASHER........................................................ 8078-1483 

MACHINE SCREW, UO.2-64 x 1/8" Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) (Not shown) 

PAPER CLIP •.•••......•.......•.•...•.........• ·.· .....•. ···•·· C-9348-.55 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.2-64 x 3/16" Rd.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

8-38 



PLATE T-68A 

• 

16 

17 

18 

15 

9 

4 -10-39 

II 
$ 

~ 

jl 

s 

[
38 
39 

[==:J 

A 

TRAIN GRAPH 

6) 

i 
10 

1III 

6) 

---
[==:J 

43 
6) 

1111 

I 
I§) 

50 

49 

53 

52 
(
14 
56 



31 

=-=----=-~~-=----=------=-----VIEW LOOKI NG- IN -OIREC-rtONOF-ARROW ~~-~-~ 
66 UU ~ .60 

63 
'~II1f.TTII, ~'~II'lll l lllti '11,1"'h,U IIII 1~,I I" '~,.llllh I '11I , 11~ .. r" llt. r 

'II,I"',I,III~ ,11,1'11 11'111111, ,1110,1111,,1 11 11, ,lllldlllll,I'I,,,I, Ilh,IIIIIIIIIIIIII' 
",.1'1"1',, 

VIEW "y " 
4 -10 - 39 TRAIN GRAPH 

• 

61 
62 

45 48 68 67 44 

VIEW"X" 

5 

51 

64 
65 

~,fll'\" 

~,II"ll'IHIi' 

~ 

-0 
r 
~ 
rTJ 

7 
0) 
(» 

» 



• 

PIECE 

168133 

168147 

182176 

105997 

170206 

183178 

168093 

183176 

168095 

168094 

168055 

168096 

168097 

105684 

168114 

REF, 

PLATE T-68-A 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC OONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

For other details see Plates T-69-B and T-71 

TRAIN GRAPH 

When ordering for replacement state installation 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

DESCRIPTION 

A TRAIN GRAPH COMPLETE as shown with Driving Mechanism Ref.A, 
Plate T-69-B 

Aa TRAIN GRAPH COMPLETE per View "y" with Driving Mechanism 
Ref.A, Plate T-69-B 

Ab TRAIN GRAPH COMPLETE per View "X" with Driving Mechanism 
Ref.A, Plate T-69-B 

2 PILOT PEN (For details refer to Plate T-71) 

3 PEN COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-71) 

4 PEN MAGNET COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-71) 

5 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/2" FiI.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

DWG , REF, 

6 BUTTON (Used in Blank Spaces) ................................. 8097-1038 

7 BASE PLATE COMPLETE .................................... · .. ·.·· C-9348-6 

8 DRIVING MECHANISM COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-69-B) 

9 END SUPPORT...... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. C-9348-22 

10 MACHINE SCREW, NO .10-30 xl" Flat Hd.Br. (N. P. ) 

11 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 3/8" Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

12 DRIVE ROLL COMPLETE............ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. C-9348-37 

13 TAKE UP ROLL COMPLETE ............................. · ... ········ C-9348-9 

14 PIVOT SHAFT ...................................... · ... ········· 12501-59 

15 PIVOT SHAFT ..................................... ·· ..... ······· 12501-70 

16 RETAINING SPRING COMPLETE ..................................... 8735-782 

17 SCREW ........................................... ·· .... ········ 8098-675 

18 SCREW. . .. . . .. . .. .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8098-674 

19 SHIM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 11893-546 

20 R.H. PAPER CLIP ................................. ·.·.·········· 8735-725 

21 L.H. PAPER CLIP ...................................... · . '. . . . . . . 8735-725 

22 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/4" Rd.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

23 MACHINE SCREW, NO .10-30 x 5/8" FiI. Hd. Br. (N. P.) with No .10 
PI. S. LJ)ck Washer (1/16" x 3/64 11

) (Tin PI.) 

24 PAPER ROLL SUPPORT SHAFT COMPLETE ..•................... ······· C-9348-24 

25 BRACKET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 10914-280 

4-10-39 



PIECE 

170211 

168143 

168141 

168144 

168054 

170212 

168104 

74925 

209512 

185454 

168129 

168130 

170219 

170218 

168086 

168087 

168088 

168089 

183183 

70159 

183185 

183177 

57497 

105712 

168090 

105728 

105729 

198337 

198335 

198336 

PLATE T-68-A -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

REF. DESCRIPTION 

26 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 1/2" FiLHd.Br. (N.P.) with No.10 
PLS.Lock Washer (1/16 11 x 3/64") (Tin PI.) 

27 ROLLER ..•.•••.••..•••••.•••••...•.•.••..•..•••..•....•........ 

28 PEN HOLDER COMPLETE •..•..•••.•.•............•................. 

29 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/2 11 FiLHd.Br. (N.P.) 

30 INKWELL COMPLETE •..•....••...•.•..••.... .................••... 

31 MAGNET SUPPORT •.•••......•......•...•....•...............•.... 

32 SPACER ..•...•.•.•..•.......................................•.. 

33 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1-1/2 11 Fil.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

34 CABLE SUPPORT ...•...............•.•........•...... ··.········· 

35 BRAKE COMPLETE ..•...•.•.•.•.•.•...••••.•..•..... ·· .. ···•·· ... ··· 

36 PIN with two 1/16" x 3/8 11 S. Cotters (Tin PL) ......•...•...... 

37 SPACER COMPLETE ................................ ··.············· 

38 SPACER COMPLETE .....•.•.•..............•..... ......•............ 

39 L.H. CLAMPING STRIP ••.....•...•...........•.............••.... 

40 R.H. CLAMPING STRIP ......•...•..••.......... .. ............ ·.· · 

41 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 3/8 11 Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

42 GLASS TOP ....•......•...... .. .. ...........•........ ... .... . . .. 

43 GLASS TOP ............•......... . ............ . .. .. ....• •.. ..... 

44 R.H. STOP ............•....•.......•.......... ······•··· · ······ 

45 L.H. STOP ..•.....•.•..•.....•..•........ . . ·.· · •• ··· · ·········· 

46 R.H. STOP •....................•..•... ....•....•• ······• · ··· · ·· 

47 L.H. STOP ..............• . .•....•.. . . . . .. .. ·.···· ··· · ···• · • ···· 

48 MACHINE SCREW, NO.4-48 x 3/8 11 Flat Hd.Br . (N.P.) 

49 GEAR COMPLETE .....•............. ..•... ··. ····· ···· ·• · ·· · ·• · ··· 

50 PIN ....••.......•.......•........ . .... .. . .. . ......• . .....•.. .. 

51 LEG .............................. ... ... .. .......... . ... . . . . . . . 

52 ROD ........•................... .. . . ...... ...... . .. . ... .. .. .. .. 

53 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 5/8 11 FiLHd . Br. (N.P.) 

54 PIN ....•....•....•. ............... . ..........•.. ... ..... ...... 

55 NUT .............•..................•.............. . . .......... 

56 WASHER ..•........•............. ·························· • ···· 

57 L. H. BRACKET COMPLETE ...•.................. ····· · ···· · · ···· ··· 

58 R. H. BRACKET COMPLETE ....•................. ················· ·· 

59 BASE PLATE COMPLETE for Ref.Aa ....•.••.............•..•..•...• 

60 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 111 Flat Hd.Br. (Head painted Olive 
Green) for Ref.Aa 

DWG. REF. 

12501-67 

C-9348-4 

C-9348-4 

C-9348-4 

9999-792 

12501-68 

C-9348-3 

B-I0203-1 

C-9348-10 

C-9348-10 

C-9348-3 

C-9348-3 

C-9348-11 

C-9348-11 

11893-552 

11893-552 

12538 -96 

12538-96 

8424-274 

8097-999 

8114-765 

8114-792 

8097 -872 

8350-780 

8078-1483 

C-9348-16 

C-9348-16 

C-9348-27 

61 L.H. CLAMPING STRIP for Ref .Aa. .. • . . .. . . . . . . . • .. . . . . .. . . . . . . .. C-9348-27 

62 R.H. CLAMPING STRIP for Ref .Aa ......................•.. ·. ..... C-9348-27 

4-1C-39 

• 



PIECE 

198340 

198341 

210586 

210587 

210597 

104023 

PLATE T-68-A -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

REF . DESCRIPTION 

63 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 3/8" Flat Hd.Br. (Head painted Olive 
Green) for Ref.Aa 

DWG. REF. 

64 R. H. STOP COMPLETE for Ref .Aa.... ...... . . ... .. ... . .• ...... ... .. 12538-161 

65 L.H. STOP COMPLETE for Ref.Aa ......•.................•........ 12538-161 

66 MACHINE SCREW NO.4-48 x 3/4" Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) for Ref.Aa 

67 L.H. CLAMPING STRIP for Ref.Ab ....................•......•.... C-9348-3 

68 R.H. CLAMPING STRIP for Ref.Ab ..........................•..... C-9348-3 

69 LEG for Ref .Ab. . . . . . . . . . .. . .. •. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8114-765 

70 GUIDE BRACKET for Ref .Ab. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10914-928 

4-10-39 



UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

PL ATE T-69 

3 

15 

14 

.. 
5 

27 26 

6 

2 

A 

7-'35" DRIVING MECHANISM 



Pl .. te T-69 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CD'fRlLlZlD 1'I&"IC 001 DOL SlSDII 

»BTAIL PARTS 

DRIVING JlBCHUISil roll DAD GiA.PB 

When ordering for replaoe.nt .tate In.ta1latlon. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type 

Pi~ __ R __ ef_o __ 
I 
________________________________ D_e8_cr __ iP __ d_O_D ________________________________ I _____ R_e_f_u_e_D_C8 _____ 1 ~ 

DrawiDIl 

.. DRIVIliG MECHANISM tor Train Gr"ph 
~ 

2 BB.l COT. • • ••••••• • •••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • c -931tB-.'7 

3 DRIVING MlGHBT COMPLETE 

4 14ACHINE SCRn NO.10-30 x 3/8- '11.Hd.S.(cad.P1.) 

189342 5 PAWL COMPLETE with Eye Bo 1 t. • . . • • . • • • • • .. • • • • • • • • • • • • . . • • • • . . . • 9121-1h4 

6 MACHINE SCREW 10.2-56 x 1/4- Rd.Hd.S.(O&d.P1.) 

185050 7 RA.TCHET STOP ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• '............. 9121-162 

8 MACHINE SCREW NO.2-64 x 3/16" Rd.Hd.Br.(N.P.) 

168112 9 BY! BOLT •• •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8034-201 

168111 10 COIL SPRING ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 7770-467 

168110 11 DRIVE ROD .. . ................................................... 8097-417 
I-

168148 12 SCREW w,l th )Jut Ret .13 ••••••• • •••••••••••••• '. • • •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8114-769 

1505 13 RIX.JJUT tor R.t.12 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8109-11 

185/.&84 14 PA~ DRIVING SPRIIG •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~ •••••••••••• 8735-722 

430077 15 HDfGB SPRING tor Drlrln~ pawl (Two Req'd. per p .... l Rof.5)..... 430077 

168108 16 RlTCHBT COMPLlTB.............................................. 9121-147 

17 WORK 

~533 18 PII. • • ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• !t • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8097'-665 

168109 19 KlOB •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 82'5-152 

' 37951 20 PIl • • • • •••••••••••••••••••• & •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 8097~9 

21 fOGGLi SWITCH, 10.8~5 n .. 1th extra o .. ~o1t1 .. 1per. one Hex. 
Jut and one burled RinS lut 

186443 STOP ••••••••••• •• ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 11893-718 

7-35 



Pl.&te 1'-69 (oo.t.'cS.) 
7SO 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

PIECE REF. 
1------- ---
l~ 

168074 

185485 

25 

26 

DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

S CRIIf. • • • • • • • • • •••••••••••••••••••••. 't ~ .. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8OSI3-Sl3'7 

PA'WI. AD ................ • •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 9121"~ . 

8PRIJfG CLAMP •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• '.... 1l.S93-578 

7-35 



PLATE T-69A UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

2 

5 

8 17 14 

4 . 10 20 

A 

8 -38 DRIVING MECHANISM 



PIECE 

102577 

102560 

94344 

102567 

37951 

102570 

41247 

102563 

183173 

208884 

183037 

102398 

208974 

183174 

183036 

37950 

REF. 

PLATE T-69A 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

DRIVING MECHANISM FOR TRAIN GRAPH 

When ordering for replacement state Inst a llation 

Order by Plate, Piece, R'eference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

DESCRIPTION DWG . REF. 

A DRIVING MECHANISM for Train Graph •.•.•••••••••..•.••....•..•.. C-9348 -

2 

3 

MOTOR, 110-Vol~s, 60-Cycles, 6-Watts, 1 R.P.M., .•.•.•....••.... C~9348-34 

END SUPPORT lR.H.Front)....................................... C-9348-33 

4 MACHINE SCREW, NO.8-36 x 1-1/8" Flat Hd.S. (Tin Pl.) with No., 
8 Pl.S.Lock Washer (1/16" x 3/64") (Tin Pl.) and Nut Ref.4a 

4a NUT for Ref. 4. • . . . . . . • • • • • . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . • . • • . . • . . . . • . .. 8265-70 

5 TOGGLE SWITCH with Axtra capacity wip~r, one Hex.Nut and one 
Knurled Ring Nut (C.N.72739) 

6 MACHINE SCREW, NO.4-36 'X 5/16" Rd.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

7 PINION COMPLETE ...•.••.•.•...•.......••. . ..•.... . ... ' ,' • . . . . . .. 8424-293 

8 PIN. • . . . • . . . . . • • . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8097 -279 

9 BEVEL GEAR. .. .. . . . .•.. •. . . . . . . . .. • . . . . . . . . . •• .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8424-2 94 

10 'PIN. . . . . • • . • . . • . . . . . . . • • • . . . . . •. . . . . . . . • • . . • • . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8097-362 

11 SHAFT ....•....•..•.•.................. ' . • • • . • . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . .. 12501-125 

12 BEARING BRACKET................ . • . . . . • . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 10914-537 

13 MACHINE SCREW, NO.,8-36 x 5/16" Fil.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

14 SPRING. . . . • . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . • . . . . . .. 7770-497 

15 WASHER •.................. . .... ', " ........ ... ..•.. . .......... '.. 7826-272 

16 WORM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 842 4-291 

17 PIN........................... . . . ...... .. . ........ ............ 8097-466 

18 KNOB.......................................................... 8235-163 

19 SCREW • ........•.. .... .......• " ....••.............. ... ....•. ' ," 8378-361 

20 PIN ......•.. \ ........•.... ... ..... . •.•.......•.. .. .. ' . . . . • . . . .. 8097 -2 79 

8-38 



PLATE T-69B 

3 

17 

8 

4 -10-39 

DRIVING MECHANISM FOR TRAIN GRAPH 



PIECE REF. 

A 

183189 2 

C.N.79583 3 

41247 4 

183174 5 

37951 6 

C.N.79581 7 

168537 8 

183036 9 

183037 10 

183035 11 

183173 12 

13 

37950 14 

183172 15 

16 

182177 17 

C.N.72739 18 

19 

C.N.71762 20 
-<. 

C.N.79608 21 

183034 22 

39886 23 

24 

PLATE T-69-b 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

DR~VING MECHANISM FOR TRAIN GRAPH 

When ordering for replacement state installation. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
, Heavy Face Type Only 

DES C RIP T ION DWG , REF, 

DRIVING MECHANISM FOR TRAIN GRAPHS shown on Plate T-68-A ...... C-9348-23 

MOTOR, 110-Volts, 60-Cycles, 4-Watts, 1 R.P.M. with Pinion 
Gear, Support Plate and Pin ................................... C-9348-23 

BEVEL GEAR 

PIN ............ ....•... ', . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . .. . . ... 8097-'362 

KNOB.......................................................... 8235-163 

PIN. . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . .. . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8097-279 

WORM 

PIN. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8097 -643 

TRUNNION STOP SCREW ......................................... ·· 8378-361 

WASHER.. . ... . .... ... .. . .. ... .. . .. . ... .. . .. . . . .. .. . .. .. ... ..... 7826-272 

DRIVE ROD ............................................ · ... ·.··· 12501-89 

SUPPORT BRACKET..... . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 10914-537 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.8-36 x 5/16 11 Fil.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

PIN.. . . . .. . . . . . ... . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . .. . . .. 8097-279 

SPRING. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 7770-497 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.8-36 x 1/2 11 Rd.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

END SUPPORT (R.H.Front)....................................... C-9348-22 

TOGGLE SWITCH COMPLETE 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.4-36 x 1/4" Rd.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

MOTOR, 110-Volts, 60-Cycles, 4-Watts, 1 R.P.M. (Without 
Pinion Gear, Support Plate and Pin) 

PINION GEAR 

MOTOR SUlfPORT PLATE .......•.......•..................... ·.···· 12538-113 

PIN. . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8097 -362 

MACHINE SCREW, NO .10-32 X 1/2 11 Flat Hd. S,' (N. P.) 

4-10-39 



PLATE T-69-.C 30 

23 

27 

_~~LL~--15 

24 17 11 

10 13 16 3 14 7 

6 31 12 22 

A 

DRIVING MECHANISM 
3 - 31-4-/ 



PIECE 

221456 

102561 

221455 

102577 

102560 

94344 

102169 

102566 

45693 

102570 

36805 

102563 

220504 

208884 

183037 

102398 

216008 

183174 

183036 

37950 

25949 

219962 

I 

PLATE T-69-C 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

DRIVING MECHANISM FOR TRAIN GRAPH 

When ordering for replacement state installation. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

REF. 0 ESC RIP T ION 

A DRIVING MECHANISM FOR TRAIN GRAPH (With 110-120 Volts, 50-
Cycle Motor Ref.2) ••.••••••••.•••••••••••••••••••••.•••••••••• 

Aa DRIVING MECHANISM FOR TRAIN GRAPH (With 110-Volts, 60-Cycles 
Motor Ref. 2a) •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.••••• 

2 MOTOR, 110-120 Volts, 50-Cycles ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•• 

2a MOTOR, 110-Volts, 60-Cycles ••.•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••. 

3 R • H. FRONT END SUPPORT ••••••..•••••••••••••••••••.••••••••••••• 

4 MACHINE SCREW, NO.8-36 x 1-1/2" Rd.Hd.S.(Tin Pl.) with No.8 PI 
S.Lock Washer (1/16 ," x 3/64") (Tin Pl.), Nut Ref.5 and Washer 
Ref.6 

5 NUT •••..••••••••••••••••••.•.•••••••••••.••••••••••••••.••••.•• 

6 WASHER ••••••• , •.••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•••••••••• 

7 TOGGLE SWITCH COMPLETE 

8 MACHINE SCREW, NO.4-36 x 5/16" Rd.Hd.Br.(N.P.) 

DWG . REF. 

C-9348-33 

C-9348-33 

C-9348-34 

C-9348-34 

C-9348-33 

8265-70 

7828-401 

9 PINION GEAR................................................... 8424-293 

10 PIN........................................................... 8097-413 

11 BEVEL GEAR. . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8424-294 

12 PIN...... .•••••••••••• ••••••••••••.•••••••••••.•••. •••• •••••.• 8097-279 

13 SHAFT. • • • . • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 12501-125 

14 GEAR MOUNTING BRACKET......................................... C-9348-2i 

15 MACHINE SCREW, NO.8-36 x 5/8" Fil.Hd.S.(Tin Pl.) with No.8 Pl. 
S.Lock Washer (1/16" x 3/64") (Tin Pl.), and Nut Ref.5 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 ' 

21 

22 

23 

24 

SPRING .•••••••••••••••. ~ . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • . 1770-497 

WASIIER........................................................ 7826-272 

WORM •••••••••.••••.•.•••••••••••••.•••••••••••••••••• '. ' • • • . • • • 8424-291 

PIN. • • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • . • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • 8097-852 

KNOB. • . • . • • . • • • . • • • . • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •• 8235-163 

SCREW. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • . . • • . • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . 8378,-361 

PIN •••••••••••••.••••••••••••.•..••.•.••••.••.•••••••••••••••• 8097-279 

PIN. . • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . . • • . • . • . . .• • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • 8097-168 

WASHER (Steel)................................................ 7826-300 

3-31-41 

. 



PLATE T-69-C -(CONTINUED) 

.UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

PIECE REF. DESCRIPTION DWG . REF. 

219961 25 WASHER (Fibre) ...•......• ' ..•...•..........•..........••.•...... 8078-549 

221026 26 COUPLING PIECE (Motor E~d) ~ .•..•....••.....••.......•..•.••... 12748-27 

221027 27 COUPLING PIECE (Gear End) ... ' ..••.•.......•..••...•..•••.....•. 12748-27 

221007 28 WASHER ......•..•...•..•..•.•..•.•••..•.•.•.•.•••...•...•.•.... 8078-379 

39886 29 PIN •....•.••....•• ....•......•..... .•........••..•...•.•.•.•.• 8097-362 

, 220892 30 GUIDE BUSHING ....•••......••...•......•. ' .•.•.•..•...•..•..•.•• 8350-964 

31 MACHINE SCREW, NO.8-36 x 7/16" Rd.Hd.Br.(N.P.~ with Washer 
Ref.6 and No.8 Pl.S.Lock Washer ' (1/16" x 3/64 ) (Tin Pl.) 

3-31-41 



UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 
PLATE T-71 

0 0 
~ "'" 

7 

- -~~,-;;' I) C~::;-
"'C"'" -

0 0 I 
t ~ 8 

5 

r 

9 

~):::::! ====:c=:=== 

12 10 

II . 

14 

13 

~d~~~~ci __________________________ ~lo_~\\~: ~ 

15 

TRAIN GRAPH DETAILS 



Plate '1'-71 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CBlTRALIZBD 'fRAlPFIO OOlf'l'ROL SYS'1'aI 

DftAIL ft.R'l'S 

'!'RAIlf GRAPH DITAILS 

When ordering tor replacement state installation 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face 'Type 

Piece Ref. De8crlption 

I 
Drawinl1 

Reference 
------ ------------ -----,------. --I 

170238 

171312 

168059 

168082 

16B084 

157615 

.A. CONTROL IlAS'l'ER OLOCK, (Wi +.bout lCey) (When ordering ltate in­
stallation tor which required) 

Aa OONTROL MASTER OLOCK, (Without Key) Wall Type (Bot shown) 

2 KEY ONLY tor Ret.A 

3 BASE ONLY tor Ret.A.......................................... 12538-86 

4 BUSHING tor Ret.A •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ;~ .... 8100-204 

5 KAOHIRE SCRBW NO.I0-30 x 5/8" Fll.Bd.Br.(lf.P.) tor Ret.A 

6 PEN MAGNET OOKPI..E!E, tla t 00 i1 type 

7 ARlIA'l'URE. tor "n :u:a~et...................................... 8157-384 

8 !STBRLINI GRAPHIO :t4ETIm PEN "Z- Dim. 314-. (PilQt .~) .... ,...... 12681-2 

9 PBH OOMPLETE ·Z· D~. 7)9"................................... 12681-3 

10 DBP WELL P!H. (IiJrlft~I)..... .••••.•.• .•••.••...•.•••..••••••• 12681-1 

11 OHART PAPER, 200-Ft. Roll U.S., S.Co. 

12 P.D FII..LER (B,terline Angus 00.) 

13 BROWN R~OORDI!G INK (Color Green) Furnished in 1/2 Pint 
bottle. 

14 GRAPH RECORDER BAME PlATE ETCHING (When ordering. orders 
should state letterlnc de,ired) 

15 RE!AlKER, tor sraph reoorder Baae plat. etohing. 



PLATE T-75 

IJIIIIIIII ~ 
QIIQI 

~ 'I1II1I' 111II1II 

iii illII' lill!!" l\jll,,,, '111111 .. 111 

4 

~IIQII I 

~ 111II111 1I11I11 1III 

~ QII ~IIIIIII -
e; 0~ 

~'III""~ ] 

5 

A 
til'" """ "",,,, Ii'" lI!l 

L~====--.l 
~I 'T- + Jti....---.-.-'IIIII_II' _I_IIIIIII~II" ~ . 6 8 

~'--~ 

9ft? 
@ hl"!t l'Ii"II,! 11!",uh, g 

Q "!up'" "UIiU, 'l"iI' IJ 

14 

19 

7 

10 

11 

j sa 
· 13 

18 2 

CYCLE RECORDER" TOOLS AND SUPPLIES 
~-15-3'1 



~. 

PIECE 

164375 

164376 

171608 

164377 

164393 

177803 

172481 

106100 

106099 

REF. 

PLATE T-75 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

CYCLE RECORDER, TOOLS AND SUPPLIES FOR MAINTENANCE 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

DESCRIPTION 

A CYCLE RECORDER (When ordering state installation for which 
required) . 

2 ROLL SIZE tIC n PAPER FOR CYCLE RECORDER 

3 PLIERS for removing. Lamp Caps 

4 OFFSET SCREW DRIVER for removing Relay Armatures 

OWG . REF. 

5 BENDER for Contact Springs .......... . ... . .... . . . . . ... . .. .. . .. . A-2586 - l5 

6 GAUGE for Contact Springs ... "Y"- .028" and I1ZI1 _ .040 11 
••••• •• •• • • A-2586-l5 

6a GAUGE for Contact Springs, "yl1_ .035 11 and I1Z" _ .045 11 
•• • ••••• • •• A-2586-l5 

7 SWEDGE for Adjusting Relay Armatures ... . ... .. .......... . . . . .. . A-2586-l5 

8 ANVIL for Adjusting Relay Armatures . .... . .... . . . .... .. ..... . . . A-2586-l6 

9 3/8" ELECTRJC SOLDERING IRON with stand . 

10 NO.22 B.& S. GAUGE SOLID COPPER WIRE in color code for wiring 
control machine and control units (Orders should specify 
quantity and color desired). 

11 NO.20 B. & S. GAUGE FLEXIBLE COPPER WIRE in color code for 
wiring contr'ol machine and control units (Orders should 
specify quantity and color desired). 

13 TOOL for Removing L~ps . . ........ . .... .. . ... .... . . . . ... ... • . .. A-2586-2l 

14 BENDER (STRAIGHT) for Contact Springs .. . . ... . . ...... . .. .... . . . A- 2586-l4 

15 GRAM GAUGE W.E. 68B for measuring contact pressures (Not shown 

16 BURNISHING TOOL W.E; 265B for cleaning contacts (Not shown) 

17 RKSIN CORE SOLDER for making soldered connections (Do not use 
acid core or acid soldering paste or fluid). 

18 

19 

ANVIL (Used to form Eyelets on Relay Armatures) ..•...... .. . . . . A-2586-34 

PUNCH (Used to form Eyelets on Relay Armatures) ••• • •... .. '. ' • .. A-2586-34 

2-15-39 



UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

PLATE T - 77 

3; - ___ -t.r1 

8------t 

e 

8 -38 OFFICE AND FIELD TEST SET 



PIECE 

102696 

102793 

100459 

102695 

161842 

184994 

172827 

176508 

199731 

171586 

171454 

160051 

160053 

100465 

100466 

REF. 

PLATE T- 77 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

OFFICE AND FIELD TEST SET 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

A OFFICE AND FIELD TEST SET COMPLETE (With 50 Milliampere Meter) 
for Centralized Traffic Control System Time Code Scheme ....... D-2491-2 

Aa OFFICE AND FIELD TEST SET COMPLETE (With 150 Milliampere Mete~ 
for Centralized Traffi.c Control System Time Code Scheme....... D:...2491-2 

2 CASE COMPLETE........................... . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . C-9428-8 

3 FRONT PLATE .............. ;.................................... C-9428-10 

4 BACK PLATE COMPLETE.... . ..................................... . C-9246-56 

5 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 . x 1/4" Rd.Hd.S. (Head painted Olive 
Green) for attaching back plate to case 

6 ' RELAY BRACKET. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 109·14-573 

7 MACHINE SCREW. NO.6-40 x 1/4" Flat Hd.Br. (N .P.) 

8 RELAY COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-54} .............. B-12660-1~ 

9 RUBBER SUPPORT................................................. 8078-1524 

10 CABLE ROD •••••••••••• • ••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•• · •••..•••••• 8114-439 

11 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 3/8" Flat Hd.S.(Head painted Olive 
Green) for attaching Cable Rod to Case also bottom of Back 
Plate to Case 

12 SWITCH AND SIGNAL CONTROLLER COMPLETE (For details refer to 
Plate T-21} . .............. : ............ ~ . . . . . . .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . ... B-12670-8 

13 SWITCH CONTROLLER COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-21) .. B-12670-8 

14 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 1/4" Rd.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

15 

16 

SWITCH NUMBER PLATE........................................... 8225-341 

SIGNAL NUMBER PLATE........................................... 8225-341 

17 METER, D.C . 50 Mi~liampere, for Ref.A, with Screws and Nuts 

17a METER, D.C. 150 Milliampere, for Ref.Aa, with Screws and Nuts 

18 MACHINE SCREW, 4-40 x 3/4" Rd.Hd".Bz. with Sq.Nut 

19 VOLTMETER, D.C . 0-30 Volts 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

SWITCH (For 7 position operation} ............... . ............. 9954-68 

SWITCH (For 5 position operation}.............................. 9954.-69 

MACHINE SCREW, NO.4 -48 x 1/4" Flat Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

TOGGLE ·SWITCH (C.No.72739) 

MACHINE SCREW , NO .4 -40 x 1/2 " Flat Hd.Br. (N .P.) 

8-38 

-:.--->-



PIECE 

171554 

20686 

154829 

150399 

175223 

48800 

43782 

1535 

17376 

141452 

184689 

184690 

184691 

101931 

101782 

PLATE T- 77 - (CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

REF. DESCRIPTION DWG . REF. 

25 TOGGLE SWITCH (C.No.72 758) 

26 PUSH BUTTON COMPLETE (For details refer to Plate T-21) ... . . .. . B-9918-47 ' 

27 BINDING POST with Nuts and Washers (Inc .1-27a, 2- 42, 3-43 a d 
1-44) 

27a BINDING POST with One Nut and Terminal (C.No.719 61) 

28 FUSE BLOCK (C.No . 70292 ) 

29 

30 
:::::R~~~~~: .~~~~~ :. ~~:~~ : ~ ~~~~; ... ... ........ .. ... .. .. ..... . 1 7828- 108 

31 FUSE , .12 5-Amp . 250-V. (C . No. 71157) 

32 RHEOSTAT, 500-0hms , 50-Watts ( C. No.6 209 9) 

33 LAMP RECEPTACLE COMPLETE (For detai l s refer to Plate T-20) .. . . . 12 -?2 -14 

34 LAMP CAP {When order ing refer t o Plate T-20) ... .. ............. 12322 - 11 

35 NAME PLATE ... . . ... . 8225- 317 

36 DRIVE SCREW, NO .2 x 3/16" Rd . Hct. . Hardened (Tin PI.) 

37 INSULATION. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8750-2 511 

38 MACHINE SC REW NO.6 - 40 x 3/8" Rd.Hd.S. (N.P.) 

39 MACHINE SCREW , NO. IO-30 x 1/4" FiLHd.S . (N.P.) 

40 WASHER (Used between switch and. back of face plate) ...... ..... 7828-184 

41 

42 

43 

COLLAR (Used between r heos tat and back of fac e p;ate ) .......... 8350-411 

NU'l' ...... . ... .. . . . . . . . . ... .. .. . , . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 81.Q 9- 38 

WASHER. .... .... ....... . .. . .... .. ..... . .......... .. ............ 7828-66 

44 LOCK WASHER, NO . 8 PL S . (1/16 " x 3/64" ) (Tin PI. ) 

TAG (Order should specify marking desired) (Not shown) ......... 8988-7 1 

IMIDDLE PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with twenty-five Contact Springs 
and Terminal Posts (Not shown) for Sta tion Coding Unit 
(Numbered 26 to 50 ) .. ... ... .. .. ...... . . . ........ .......... .. ... C- 9232-51 

45 

46 

46a L.H. PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with twenty-five Contact Springs 
and Termi~al Posts (Not shown) for Stat ion Coding and Storage 
Units (Numbered 1 t o 25)....................................... C- 9232-51 

46b R.H. PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with twenty-five Contact Springs 
and Terminal Posts (Not shown) for Station Storage Unit 
(Numbered 26 to 50 ) .. ................ . ........................ C-9232-51 

46c R.H. PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with thirty Contact Springs and 
Terminal Posts (Not shown) for L.C.S. Unit (Numbered 51 to 80) C-9 232- 105 

46d PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE with five Contact Springs and Terminal 
Posts (Not sh wn) f or "P_4" Relays (Numbered +, -, B, H, F)... C-16642-2 

8-38 



UNI·ON SWITCH. Be ·SIGNAL CO. 

PLATE T-80 

o 
r-

~ 
o . 

o 
I-

i---------------~~ -=l-----------T- I ,y: 
I : :: i--a.'1 : 
: I : I t---f : I 

I I~--------------'---r----.------I I I I 
: : I I ~-J, ~ I 
I I I I l __ ':I' I I 
I I I I I II 

L::.-.-:.:.-::::::.:-.:-.:-.:-_==.:.J_:-::.::::::: __ ll J 

-
~",------+---I-------l 

~I'ii----~----I------I 

~I&i 

~ ~I&i 

:?- I fiJSi'6~ 1&1 

« 

w 
~ 
U 

a:: w 
(/) 
z w o z 
8 



r 

Piece 

180012 

180010 

178735 

179154 

179385 

168916 

179917 

179916 

169062 

179793 

73129 

179742 

12196 

Plate T-80 

UNION SWITCH·& SIGNAL CO. 
CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYS'i'IM 

DE'l'AIL PARTS 

COHDDSBR CASK 

For application to coding units ot 27 station Basie. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given hi 
Heavy Face Type 

Ref. Description · 

A COIDDSER .CASKC<IIPLI'l'B, (Ulling 9 Condeneere) a8 ehown, tor 
Field Coding. Unit •••• : ••••••••.••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• '. 

Aa COIDEISIR CASK COMPLBTB, (using 8 Condensers) tor Offioe 
Coding UDit ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ~ •••••••••••• 

2 BASK, tor Ret.A ••• · ••••• ·. ' f •••••••• ' ·f •••.•• ' ••••••••••••••••••••• 
• • • • d 

2& ' BASI, tor ·Ret.JA ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

3 

4 

COVER tor Rets.2 and 2a ••• .••••••••••••. ~ •••• ~ ••••••..••••••••• ' .f 

COBDDSBR •••••• , ••••••••••• ~ •• " •••• ~ •••••••••• ' ••••••• ~ ••••••••• - . 5 

6 COJDDSER SUPPORT tor Ret .A ••••••••••••••••••••• ~"""'. ' ' :'" 

6e. COBDDSIR SUPPORT . tor Ret.~ ••••.•••••••••••••• · ••••••••••••••• 

7 PILLE 8L'OC1' ••...••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.••••••••••••••••• ' •• 
. . 

9 RESISTOR (5 Ohme) . ........................... 0I •••••••• ~ ......... ~ 

10 MACHIn SCRJnf )lO.10~~O x 1- Rd.Bd.S. with waelier Ret.1Oa 

lOa ltA.sBIR tor Ret .10 ••••••••••• ' ............................... , ••• 

11 PORCBLAIX PuSB BLOCK. 

12 FUSB (l-lA ap.) 

1~ nCBIR SCRl'WI0.10-30 x 5/8- Plat Bd.S·.(Cad.Pl.) 

SCRBIf ••••• ,; •••••••••••••••••• ' .................. , •••••••. _ ••.••••• 

\5 BUSUIlG •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

Drawlnll 
Reference 

C-9232-87 

c-9232-86 

c-9232-86 

0-9232-88 

B-~549-15 . 

10914-474 

10914-474 

l2l443-18O 

80$6-1093 

8100-146 

• 



UNION· SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO, 
PLATE T-83 

7 

VIEW LOOKING IN DIRECTION OF ARROW 

8 

sa ... 

II---..c~ 

5 8 

STYLE "P-3" POLAR RELAY 



Piece 

Plate T-8, 

UNION SWITCH 8c SIGNAL ·CO. 

STYLE II p_;" POLAR RELAY 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Fac~ Type Only 

Ref. I Description 
Drawlna 

Reference 
1------1---- - -- ------ -·------1 -----:----1 

B-12647-3 178517 

18;419 

i8721; 

178079 

178515 

. 178;23 

178443 

178363 

160475 

29101 

29103 

29102 

178;06 

178499 

29956 

148190 

14S191 

A STYLE "p-," POLAR RELAY COMPLETE, 225 ohms per windingp ••••• 

Aa· STYLE II p-;" POLAR RELAY COMPLETE, 225 ohms per winding (With 
Name Plate Assembled Upside Down) for applying to "EP-14" 
Machines as per. View "X" ••••••••••••••••••••••••.••••••• ~ ••••• 

Ab STYLE" p-;" POLAR HErA Y COMPLETE. 375 ohms per winding (With 
Name Plate Assembled Upside uown) for applying to "EP-14" 
Maohines 8,8 per View "xtt ••••••••••••••• ' •••••••••••••••••••••• 

2 TOP '.Pl..8.TE ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ••••••• •••••••••••• 

3 ,CA.BE. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ~ • • ••• • " • ' 0 • • •• • •• • • • • • ••• ' . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 

4 GASKET, used between Refs.2 and ; ............................. . 

· 5 CONTACT SPRING AND TERMINAL POST COMPLETE, with Rivet. Nuts, 
and Washers (Inc .1-5a. '2-9, 1-10 and ;-11) .................. . 

Sa CONTACT SPRING AN'D TERMINAL PO$T COMPLETE, with Rivet (with-
out Nuts and Washers) for Ref. 5 ............................ , •••• 

6 CONTACT SPRING (R.H.) COMPLETE, with Terminal Post and ·Rivet. 

7 CONTACT SPRING (L.R.) COMPLETE, with Terminal Post and Rivet. 

8 TERMIl\AL POST with Nuts and Washers (Inc.l-ea, 2-9, 1-10 and 
;~ll) ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.••.••••••••• ~ •••••••••••• 

ea TERMI~AL POST ()~ILY, tor Ret .8 •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

9 NUT •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ' ,- •••••••••••••••••••••••• -

10 NUT ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ' •••••••••• ' ••••• . 

11 WASHER ••••••••••••••• ' ,' •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

12 SCR.F;\'{ • ••••••••••••••••••••• ~ ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

1; TEHMINAL CONNECTOR ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

14 NUT ••••••••••••••••• ' •••••••••••••• ~ •••••••••••••••••••••••••• 

15 POLE' PIECE •••••••••• ' •••• o ••• ~ ••••••••••• ' •••••••••••••••••••••• 

16 ARMATURE SUPPORT.~ ••• · ••••••••••••• · ••• ·" •••••••••••••••••• · ••••• 

11-1-33 

B-12647-3 

B-12705-2 

B-12705-1 

· 8078-1536 . 

12451-

8385-2;16 

8;85-2315 

8;85-2315 

12451-

8094-2207 

8109-193 

8109-194-

7828-139 

8096-1089 

~-l4B 

8109-202 

8250-79 

8303-102 



• 
Plate T-83 (oont'd. j 

UNION SWITCH Be SIGNAL CO. 

PIECE REF. DESCRIPTION DWG. REF. 

178305 17 ARMATURE COMPLETE, with Pivot and Pins •••••••••••••••••••• • ••• 8157-358 

148181 18 SET S eRlW ••••••• • • • • • • • •• • • • .. . • • • • • • •• • ~ • • •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ' ,. ' • 8378-350 

178362 19 COIL COMPLETE with Leads (225 ohm. per winding) ••••••••••••••• 8133-417 

187212 1Sla COIL COMPLETE with Leads (375 ohms per winding) ••••••••••••••• 8133-417 

148189 20 1'!lRllA.N!:N'T MA.GNET •••••••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •• • • • • • • • • 12586-6 

148311 21 )d.A.GNBT HOLDER. ~ ' ••••••••••• • • •• • • • '. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • ~ • • • " •• • • 11893-396 

r -
178361 22 Gass SHIELD ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ••••••••••••• 8163-212 

17376 23 lrA.SH.BR. ••••••••• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •• • • •• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 7828-66 

178,60 24 N.AJ4B PI..A. TI. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 8225-413 

25 MACHINE SCREW NO.8'-36 x 7/16" Flat HG.S.(Tin Pl.) 

26 J4ACHINE S CREW NO .8,-36 x 1/4" Rd .Hd • S • (Tin Pl.) 

27 MACHINE SCREW NO.8-36 x 3/4" Rd.Hd.Br.(N.P.) 

28 SCREW, No.4 x 1/4~ Rd.Hd.Harde.ned 

29 MA.CHINE ::>CREW ;{,16"-18 x 1-3/8" Fil.Hd.S.with5/16" PlainS. 
LookWashe:r:-, (1 16" x 1/16") for fastening Ref.31 to "XP-14" 
Machine. 

30 MACHINB scaEW NO_8-36 ~ 3/4" Fi1.Hd.Br. with 3/16" Plain S. 
Look Washer (1/16" x 1/16") tor fastening Ret.31 to Relay. 

180011 31 ADAPTER BRACKET for mounting relay •••• ~ ••• : •••••••••••••••••••• B-12705-' 

11-1-33 

-



PLATE T - 84 

WIRING DIAGRAM "y" 

8 

25 12 
26 1< 

16 27 

13 
24 

15 
34 

10 
14 11 

17 
21 

I111II1II111 

@@@ . 

IIIIII@IIIIIIIIIIIIII~ I~IIIIII 
@@@ 

'1111111 1111111 

50 41 

9 

7 23 35 

. WIRING DIAGRAM ·'Z" 

0 0 
IIII1I1 

I IIIII 

I~ IIIIIII1 
0 

III ~III 
'1111111 III 0 0 

IIIII 

k
43 

37 

38 
39 

" II 
',,9-39 L-IS-3' STYLE P -4 B lASED POLAR RELAY 

• 



PIECE 

101703 

101614 

209195 

209175 

192338 

171428 

34340 

116925 

130616 

101617 

101618 

101637 

1,01622 

100897 

102667 

101624 

162755 

101638 

206801 

101636 

PLA'fE T-84 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Givell in 
Heavy Face Type Only 

REF. 0 ESC RIP T ION DWG , REF. 

A STYLE IIp_4 11 POLAR RELAY COMPLETE as shown, with Wall Bracket, 
Plug ?o~ector Ref.41 (19-0hm Magnet Coil) and wired per 
Diag. Y .••••••••• 0 ' .0 ••••••••••••••••••• 0 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • C-16643-1, 

Aa STYLE IIp _4 11 POLAR RELAY COMPLETE, with 19-0hm Ml;l.gnet Coil, 
Plug Connector Ref .41, and wired per Di8,g. "yll (Without Wall 

- Bracket) for Ref.A............................................ C-16643-1 

Ab STYLE IIp_4 11 POLAR RELAY COMPLETE, (Top plate arranged as per 
"XII), with Wall Bracket, Plug COD~~ctor Ref.50 (8.5-0hm Magnet 
Coil) and wired per Diag. liZ II •.•• i· •• • • • ••••••• • ••••••• •••• ••• C-16643-2 

Ac STYLE IIp_4'' POLAR RELAY COMPI$rE, (Top plate arranged as per 
View IIXIl) with 8.5-0hm Magnet Goil, Plug Connector Ref.50, and 
wired per View IIZII (without Wall Bracket) for Ref.Ab .•• • .. '.... 0-16643-2 

2 WALL BRACKET. . . • • • • • . • . • • • . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • . • • • • . • • • • .• 10914-663 

3 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 5/8 11 Rd.Hd.S. (Tin PI.) with No.10 
Lock Washer (Internal Teeth) (Tin Pl.) and No.10-30 S.Hex.Wut 
(Tin PI.) 

4 BASE with Ventilator and Gasket ..•••.•.....•.•.• ••.•• •••..••.. B-12577-1 

5 VENTILATOR for Ref. 4. . . • . . • . • • • . . . • . • . . . . . • . • • • . . • • • • • • • . . . . .. C-7459-6 

6 GASKET for Refs.4 and 7....................................... 8078-514 

7 TOP PLATE with Gasket for Refs.A a~d Aa ...••.•....•.••••••••.. C-16642-2 

8 

9 

10 

SHIELD ......................................................... - 8163-49 

RELAY MOUNTING FRAME.................. ......................... C-16642-1 

BACK STRAP .••••.. ~ •••.•••..•..•••.•.•••..•..••••. ' .••••••••. ' •.•. 8162-265 

11 MACHINE SCREW, NO~6-40 x 5/8" FiLHd.S. (Tin PI.) 

12 MOUNTING BRACKET. • • . . • • • . • • • • • • • • . • . . . . . . . • . • . • . . . . . . • . . • . . . . . 10914-845 

13 MACHINE SCREW, NO.6-40 x 5/16 11 FiLHd.S. (T in .PL) 

14 POLE PIECE.................................................... 82'50-1::'.0 

15 MAGNET COIL COMPLETE (19-0hms) for Refs.A and Aa •..•.•.•.•.•.. 8133-397 

15a ~GNET COIL COMPLETE (8.5-0hms) for Refs.Ab and Ac . .•.....•... 8133-504 

16 ARMATURE COMPLETE ••.•..••.•••.•••••.•....•••.••....•. · ••..•••• 8157-440 

17 SCREW •• 0 •••• • •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• ' . ' • • •• 8098-165 

18 ARMATURE SUPPORT ••• •••• ••• •• ..•..•.•.•.. ..... '" . . • • . • . . • • • • . . .• 11893-814 

19 NUT LOCK ••••••••••••••• ' .' •.••..•••.•.•..•. .••.....•••..•..•.•.. . 8486-399 

20 'CLAMP PLATE ••••••••••.•••.•••••.••••••.. )o ................... ... 12538-176 

2-15-39 

• 



,..-

I?IECE 

' 101644 

101646 

174'235 

206977 

152720 

101635 

101560 

20686 

101613 

101829 

195397 

44618 

26942 

153972 

152702 

101782 

101781 

154506 

29102 

127260 

29101 

142777 

102675 

102674 

102701 

PLATE T-84 -(CONTINUED) 

UNION SWITCH & SIGNAL Co 
REF, DESCRIPTION DWG , REF. 

21 MACHINE SCREW, NO.3-56 x 1/8" FiLHd.Br. (N.P.) 

22' L.H. CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE.................................. 8385-2526 

23 R.H. CONTACT SPRING COMPLETE .................................. 8385-2526 

24 INSULATION ...•.....•..•......••..•.........••...•••.•.•...• , . . 8750-2503 

25 BUSHING .........•........•.• , ...•............ ' ,' . . .. . . . . .. . . • .. B-IQ266-1 

26 WASHER ...•.. , •••.•.. , .........................•......•. i. • • • •• 7828-275 

27 MACHINE SCREW, NO.3-56 x 1/2" FiLHd.S. (N.P.) 

28 PERMANENT MAGNET .............. , .................. ,............ 12586-13 

29 PERMANENT MAGNET CLAMP .......••.......... ~ . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . 10914-849 

30 MACHINE SCREW, NO. 6-40 x 7/16" FiL Hd :Br. (N. P. ) 

31 WASHER .. , .................. , . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7828-108 

32 NAME PLATE .................................................. ·· 8225-505 

33 MACHINE SCREW, NO.2-56 x 1/8" Rd.Hd.Br. (N.P.) 

3,4 SCREW. . . . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8098-1425 

35 WASHER .........................•...............•..... ········· 7828-36e 

36 MACHINE SCREW, NO.I0-30 x 9/i6" FiLHd.Br. (N.P.) with one 
Washer Ref.37 and one Nut Ref.38 

37 WASHER............................................... . ........ 7828-184 

38 NUT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-184 

39 TERMINAL POST with Nut and Washers (Inc.1-39b, 2-37 and 1-38). 12451-

39a TERMINAL POST with Nut and Washer (Inc.1-39b, 1-37 and 1 -38 ) .. 12451-

39b TERMINAL POST ONLY, for Refs.39 and 39a ....................... 8094-2220 

40 SEAL with wire 9" long........................................ 8988-33 

41 PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE for Refs.A and Aa ..................... C-16642-2 

42 PLUG CONNECTOR BOARD for Ref .41.. ...... ... . . .... ........ .. .... C-16642-2 

43 CONTACT SPRING AND TERMINAL POST with Nuts and Washers (Inc. 
1-43a, 4-44, 1-45, 1-46 and 2-47) ............... , ............. 12451-

43a CONTACT SPRING AND TERMINAL POST .............................. 8385-2174 

44 WASHER ...............•................... , ......... · ... ······· '7828-139 

45 1/4" PL.S.LOCK WASHER (3/32" x 1/16") (Tin PI.) 

46 NUT ... ..• ...... '. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-194 

47 NUT. . • . . . . . . . . . . • . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .. 8109-193 

48 TAG (Orders should specify marking desired) ...........•. , ..... 8988-75 

49 TOP PLATE with Gasket for Refs.Ab and Ac ...............•.....• C-16642-3 

50 PLUG CONNECTOR COMPLETE for Refs .Ab and Ac .•.................. C-16642-3 

51 PLUG CONNECTOR BOARD, for Ref.50 ........................ ······ C-16642-3 

52 BRACKET for attaching Relay to Office Line Coding Unit ........ 10914-883 

2-15-39 

• 



.. 
·U-NloN.' ,:S:W·IT~H,)8c : 'SIGN;AL CO~" 

·PlAT.E· F8'5 

6 

A 

BELLS 



Piece 

Plate T-85 

UNI.ON SWITCH & SIGNAL CO. 

CENTRALIZED TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM 

DETAIL PARTS 

BELLS 

Order by Plate, Piece, Reference and Abbreviated Description Given in 
Heavy Face Type 

Ref. Description 
Drawtna 

Reference 
. _ _ _ ___ . __ ___ 1 __________ ________ ____ ___ _______ 

1 
_______ 1 

156935 

1738.81 

183359 

152721 

174235 

152720 

152731 

A SINGLE STROKE BELL, Type D.s.-4, Standard Tone (25 ohms reo., 
siatanoe for 12 Volt D.C.Operation).......................... B-12680-1 

Aa SINGLE STROKE BELL, Type D.S.~-2, Soft Tone (25 ohms resis-
tanoe for 12 Volt D.C.Operation)............................. B-12680-1 

Ab SINGLE STROKE BELL, Type D.s.-4, Standard Tone (25 ohms re-
sistanoe for 16 Volt D.C.Operation).......................... B-12680-1 

Ao SINGLE STROKE BELL, Type D.s.-4, Standard Tone (6.54 ohms re-
sistance for 6 Volt D.C .• Operation)........................... B-12680-1 

Ad VIBRATING BELL, Type Dv-4. 4" Gong (24 Volt D.C.)....... ...... B-12680-2 

2 COIL CONl~E·CTOR............................................... 8064-663 

3 INSULA. TION ••••••••••••••••••••••• • • • • • • • •• • • • • • • •• • • • • • • • • • • • f!7 50-2 503 

4 WASHER ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• • ••• •• ••••• • •••• •••••••••• 7828~275 

5 MACHINE SCREW NO.3-56 x 7/16" Fil.Hd.S.(N.P.) 

6 BUSHING. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . .... • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • B ~ l026t:J-l 

, 
7-32 

.. 



Trade 

fB 
Mark 

GENERAL OFFICE AND WORKS 

SWISSVALE, PA. 

District Offices 

Westinghouse Bldg. Peoples Gas Bldg. 
NEW YORK CHICAGO 

Railway Exchange Bldg. Matson Bldg. DOIninion Square Bldg. 
ST. LOUIS SAN FRANCISCO MONTREAL 

Represented by the INTERNATIONAL GENERAL ELECTRIC CO., in South Africa 
and Argentina 

By McKENZIE & HOLLAND PTY. LTD. in Australasia 

• 


	Page_001
	Page_002
	Page_003
	Page_004
	Page_005
	Page_006
	Page_007
	Page_008
	Page_009
	Page_010
	Page_011
	Page_012
	Page_013
	Page_014
	Page_015
	Page_016
	Page_017
	Page_018
	Page_019
	Page_020
	Page_021
	Page_022
	Page_023
	Page_024
	Page_025
	Page_026
	Page_027
	Page_028
	Page_029
	Page_030
	Page_031
	Page_032
	Page_033
	Page_034
	Page_035
	Page_036
	Page_037
	Page_038
	Page_039
	Page_040
	Page_041
	Page_042
	Page_043
	Page_044
	Page_045
	Page_046
	Page_047
	Page_048
	Page_049
	Page_050
	Page_051
	Page_052
	Page_053
	Page_054
	Page_055
	Page_056
	Page_057
	Page_058
	Page_059
	Page_060
	Page_061
	Page_062
	Page_063
	Page_064
	Page_065
	Page_066
	Page_067
	Page_068
	Page_069
	Page_070
	Page_071
	Page_072
	Page_073
	Page_074
	Page_075
	Page_076
	Page_077
	Page_078
	Page_079
	Page_080
	Page_081
	Page_082
	Page_083
	Page_084
	Page_085
	Page_086
	Page_087
	Page_088
	Page_089
	Page_090
	Page_091

		2017-11-15T23:20:27-0600
	Zachary Gillihan




